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GINION
LOGISTICS

Yous Reliable Logistico Partuer

We deal with Freight Forwarding of
almost any commodity. Specifically:
Mobile Phone / Tablets / Video Games
& all Electronic Products! o
We also handle bespoke requests.

OUR AREAS OF EXPERTISE INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO:
- IMPORT/ EXPORT

- CUSTOMS CLEARANCE

+ WARE HOUSING / INSPECTION REPORTS / RE-PACKING

- BREAK BULK / CONSOLIDATION

- BESPOKE REQUESTS THAT ARE SPECIFIC TO YOUR NEEDS

UNION LOGISTICS FZE (DUBAI)

Mr.Diaa Nasser

Warehouse J-6, P.0.BOX 293546, Dubai Airport Freezone, Dubai, U A.E.
Tel: +971 4299 6565 Fax: +971 4299 6066

Mob/WhatsApp: +971 5055 29344

BB Pin: 299959D9

Email: Info@unionlogistics.ae / Diaa@unionlogistics.ae

Website: www.unionlogistics.ae



After many years of experience catering to
our customers needs we have built up a
strong Unhderstanding and problem solving
approach to most situations that can arise.
This has enabled us to foresee possible
problems and solve them before they
affect your business.

UNION LOGISTICS HONG KONG CHINA LIMITED

Mr. Vimal Davda

Factory Unit A 13/F., Ming wah Industrial Building 17-33,

Wang Lung Street . Tsuen Wan NT, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2419 9262 Fax: +852 24196900

Mob: +852 5322 6655 BB Pin: 7f12c918

WhatsApp: +852-6699 4949 /5322 6655

Email: Info@unionlogisticshk.com / Vimal@unionlogisticshk.com



HONG MI Pro

ASUS-X008 ASUS-2 PLUS X500 ZUK 22

L FUNG INDUSTRIAL CENTRE,
PING STREET,NEW TERRITORIES,HK
5879 FAX:+852-28855979
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ABOUT US 7
Rich experience in the mobile phone im’ﬁé-
Importing and distributing all major brands
Offering the best value for money and express delivery.

Companies objective is to create addedgla ¢ both for us and for our collaborators.

Looking to grow internationally througEnurturing successful partnerships with
businesses with exposure to different markats.
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Galaxy C9 Pro Galaxy S8 Galaxy SS plus

CEO: MR Tahsin BULUN !1
Skype: promtel.gsm’
Whatsapp: +971551903092
Mail; tahsin@promtelgsm.net

Promtel Gsm Fze
Web: promtelgsm.net App store: promtel gsm Adress :WS5 B/Block No: 234 Dubai airport freezone Dubai /U.A
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Abdurrahim celik

CEO
Lang: English, Kurdish,
Chinese, Turkish
2 +971 52 7157555

) Arahim.celik@rixosgsm.com

- Rixosabdurrahimcelik

Salih Celik

Lang: English, Arabic
Kurdish, Turkish

o +97155541 7158

¢ salih.celik@rixosgsm.com

1 rixos.salih

Ugur Afsin

Lang: English, Kurdish,
Turkish

{=) +971 55 888 2520

) ugur@rixosgsm.com

= rixosmobile22

Bawer Ibrahim
Lang: English, Arabic,
Kurdish
18 +971 52647 5729

9 rixosmobiles12@rixcsgsm.com

2 bawer.rixosmobil
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PURCHASE AND SALES TEAM

Mehmet Celik

Lang: English,Kurdish, Turkish,
Chinese

1o +97155099 4747

) emin.celik@rixosgsm.com

1 Rixosemin

Kamrul Hasan

Lang: English, Hindi, Urdu,
Bangla, Arabic

[®) +971 551717173

w1 kamrul@rixosgsm.com

<1 kamrulrixos

Shahad Hossain
Lang: English, Arabic, Urdu,
Bangladesh
=1 +971 52 91 11 806
+97150 144 2479
) shahad@rixosgsm.com
! shahaddubai

Delil Celik

Lang: English,Chinese,
Turkish, Kurdish

{# +971 55511 9554

i delil.celik@rixosgsm.com

-1 delilcelik

Zeyni Yalcin

Lang: English, Kurdish,
Turkish

[« +971 55 306 6659

) Zeyni@rixosgsm.com

- rixosmobile?

Seyhmus Yalcin

Lang: English, Turkish,
Kurdish

[©) +971 52 265 9551

9 seyhmus@rixosgsm.com

=Y rixosmobile10

= Necat Celik

Director
Lang: English, Arabic,
Turkish, Kurdish
jo) +971551464646
s necat.celik@rixosgsm.com
1 necatrixos

Emin Nas
Lang: English, Turkish,
Arabic, Kurdish
&) +971 551717172
9 emin.nas@rixosgsm.com
1 eminnas?

Syed Hassan

Lang: English,Urdu

1) +971 50 550 1028

& rixosmobiles20@rixosgsm.com
) rixosmobiles20

Ahmed Fouad

Lang: English, Arabic

[=) +971557812998

(-4 Tixosmobiles2 1 @rixosgsm.com
5 rixosmobile21




More than 22 Years Experience in"Mc¢ _ _
Looking for Reliable Suppliers & Custom

iPhone 7 /

Zenfone 3 DTEKBO
Zoom

iPhone 7 plus

Xperia ¥zs Stylus 3 MA0OON G6 Nokia 6 Galaxy Tab S2 80 T718C iPad Pro / iPad Air 2 Playstation 4
iPad mini 4

For Samsung service pack,
Pls call

Bilal Celik

Lang: English, Kurdish, Turkish

9 +971 50187 8176

) bilal.celik@rixosgsm.com
1 bilalrixos

Samsung LCD
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Distributor +EXE % @ Distributor
Middie East & African Region — ¥ -_— LG Middle East & African Region
GROUP COMPANY
€ pual €Y HONGKONG o NETHERLANDS @) TURKEY @)CHINA S IRAQ
; . :
TP @ L Nnakia, | Y2, hiE lonode | SONY
apple HUAWE! quietly brilliant ' make. believe

WWW.rixosgsm.com ©



King Easy offers the Best Service
& Competitive Price

Sony, HTC, Samsung, New iPad, iPhone
are in stock

'
SONY g™ @ TS stackseny

ClaudioHe Tel:+8526228-3105 Lily Sun Tel: + 852 6803-6803/6112-6688
Skype: claudio.hekingeasy Skype: sun.lili7
Email: claudio@kingeasy.hk Email: lily@kingeasy.hk
BB Pin: 24C5E7DA/ 76BC57FB BB Pin: 7TFF6392E / 7929093C

King Easy Telecom Ltd.

w53 Rm 1305, Block 1, Harbour Centre, No. 1 Hok Cheung Street, Hunghom, Kowloon, Hong Kong
o D Tel: +852-2151 2150 +852-2151 2120 Fax: +852-2386 2838

KINGEASY Skype: barry38leung / sun.lili7 / Lee.kingeasy




-, PCSWIreless  Save Money. Increase Profits.

WWW.DCSWW.COmM

Brand New/CPO
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Apple iPad Air 2 Apple iPhone 6 Apple Watch Sport Samsung S5

Used & 14 Day Stock

iPad Mini 2 Apple iPhone 5S Samsung S6

Smartphones * Tablets * Aircards * Accessories =7 1

GSM - CDMA - WiFi = Unlocked f‘ agF | Seewhat'sin
Brand New - Certified Manufacturer Refurbished » | stock today!

A B,C &D Grades « 7-14 Day Stock + Used/BER EL.

11 Vreeland Road | Florham Park, NJ 07932 ] +1 973 805 7400 ext 1

n pcswireless a @pcswireless m company/pcswireless

«..: PCS WIr @ [ QSS




AVEIDIGITAL

Just gef connected..

Galaxy S7 Galaxy S7 Edge Galaxy S6 edge+ Galaxy A9 2016

CAT S60 Spare Parts

TP @LG %1;4- BON T CAT PHILIPS Qlc@lel Parrot

-E EI .. =0 sales@aveidigital.com
pe www.aveidigital.com Tel: +351 234 540100  Fax: +351 234 543 048
[m] Rua da Cavada n° 83 — Soutelo - 3850-516 Branca — ALB. - Portugal



Astrum

Trading FZCO

OFFICE DETAILS

Po Box 293700

Office 7WA 1035

Dubai Airport Freezone
Dubai

UAE

Tel: +971 4 253 3107
Tel: +971 4 253 3108
Email: accounts@astrumtrading.ae

SALES DETAILS

Jazz Singh

Director

Mobile/whats app: +971 528 313131
Email: jazz@astrumtrading.ae

Mohammed Kaiser

Director

Mobile/whats app: +971 527 851111
Email: kaiser@astrumtrading.ae

Nawazish Ali

Purchase - Sales Team
Mobile/WhatsApp: +971 582 477771
Skype: nawazishali4

Email: ali@astrumtrading.ae

Astrum Trading FZCO

SIM FREE MOBILE PHONES, SMART PHONES AND TABLETS

We are based in the United Arab Emirates (UAE)
and located in the Dubdi Aiport Free Zone.

Over the years we have built a strong reputation
of a reliable parner and with our vast experience
we have forged an exceptional market
awareness of he Middle East Region,

Our aim s simple and that is 1o creale long fem
relations with all our frading parfners.

Our strength is providing competifively priced
products, secure deliveries worldwidegihd o\ 3
holding physical stocks, [
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www.astrumtrading.ae



Smartest way to Import and Export of all kinds
Smart REILS SapEmpar i '

of original branded mobile phones.
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Watch Series 2

Smart Talk Private Limited
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iPhone SE Huawei Mate @ Pro

Pramsuncd
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iz BlackBerry
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MOTOROLA

Galaxy S7 edge Gear S3 frontier Galaxy View Wi-Fi T670 Google Pixel XL  Zenfone 3s Max

n]kr'cf.f)‘ briffrant

SO L

MsSUs
Nokia 6 LG V20 HTC Desire 10 Pro Lenovo K6 Note  Redmi Note 4 Blackberry Priv

Smart Talk Private Limited

3-C Anson House, 13-19A Lock Rd, TST., Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852 2366 8728 Fax: +852 23668717
Hp/whatsapp: +852 5333 3193
Email: smarttalk@netvigator.com  Skype: smarttalk2005@hotmail.com



DISTRIBUITORS OF SAMSUNG,
PLANTRONICS, SCHENNHEISER,
JVC AND SSD

SENNHEISER
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Back Beat Back Beat Voyager e
PRO 2 FIT 2 Legend 2 CX300II
AIRPODS VR SAMSUNG KINGSTON SAMSUNG TABLET T580
IPHONE 7 IPHONE 7 PLUS
2ol LED IPHONE Y SAMSUNG
ises
ae
& SSD SAMSUNG
LG STYLUS 2

C / Santa Engracia, 29 28010 Madrid
Tel. +34 915944 389 Mov. +34 619 666 140 info@vibersl.com Skype: Vibersl

SAMSUNG

EVO 850 (500 GB & 250 GB)
EVO 750 (500 GB & 250 GB)



JUPITER

e FALO =

B——= DUBAI, UAE

* Brand new mobile phones and LCD

* Apple, Samsung, LG, Sony, Huawei, HTC, Lenovo, Nokia

* Best wholesale offer
* Always ready more than 50 000 units
* Professional sales team available 24/7
* Delivery within 48 hours worldwide
* Paymentin advance
* Trustable and strong partner
* More than 15 years experience

Adnan Celik Owner <4
Phone/Watsapp:+971 504551601
Email: adnan.celik@jupitergsm.ae
Skype: dubaiadnan

Language: English, Arabic, Turkish,
Shiyar Abdulghany

Kurdish
Managing Director s
Phone/Watsapp: +971 543039967
Email: sales3@jupitergsm.ae

Skype: jupitergsml
Language: English, Arabic,Kurdish

Bilal Songur

Baran Celik CEO
Phone/Watsapp:+971 543039965
Email: baran@jupitergsm.ae
Skype: jupitergsm2

Language: English, Turkish,Kurdish

ﬁ_} L
Sales and Purchase Executive”

Nisha Tolani

Phone/Watsapp: +971501130862
Email: sales@jupitergsm.ae
Skype: jupitergsm3

Language: English, Hindi, Sindhi

TRADING IS

WWwWWw.jupitergsm.ae
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CTIA WIRELESS 2017

s of CTIA=The Wireless Association®

()

Ashraf Bkakri 42

Sales and Purchase Manager

Phone/Watsapp: +971543039964

Email: sales2@jupitergsm.ae

Skype: jupitermobiles08

Language: English, Arabic, German,
French

Yafid Hashim Checkiyeduth

Sales and purchase executive
Phone / Wats app: 00971568579945
Skype: jupitergsm4

Email: salesd@jupitergsm.ae
Languages: English, Hindi, Malayalam

Account Manager e

Phone/Watsapp: +971565995191
Email:accounts@jupitergsm.ae
Skype: jupitergsm5

Language: English, Turkish, Kursdish

Nemanja Marjanovic @
Logistic Manager -
Phone/Watsapp: +971543039963
Email:logistic@jupitergsm.ae
Skype:jupitergsmlogistic
Language: English, Serbian

Address: J 16, Dubai Free Zone , U.A.E.
P.O.Box: 371462, ) 16 Dubai Freezone, U.A.E.
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WIEN, AUSTRIA

* Wholesale of brand new mobile phones and LCDs
* Online shopping 24/7

* Apple, Samsung, LG, Sony, Huawei, HTC, Lenovo, Nokia 37 GITEX
* Wide offer, best prices, worldwide shipping 4 TECHNOLOGY
* More than 30 000 units on stock " WEEK

* More than 100 different models
* 4000 active customers
* Strongest Wholesaler and On-Line shop in west Europe
x Bestdeals with strong partner

Adnan Tak e Momir Dalovic ﬁ

CEO Sales/Purchase Manager
Phone/Watsapp +43 6765476747 Phone/Watsapp +43 6766201412
Email: adnan.tak@jupitergsm.at Email: momir@jupitergsm.at
Skype: tak.jupitermobile Skype: jupitermobile4

Language: German, English, Turkish,Kurdish Language: English, Serbian
Mehmet Tak @ Omer Dag @
Sales/Purchase executive 4 Sales/Purchase executive cul
Phone/Watsapp +43 6764767627 Phone/Watsapp +43 6764400921
Email: mehmet@jupitergsm.at Email: omer@jupitergsm.at
Skype: jupitermobiles Skype: jupitergmbh

Language: German, English, Turkish,Kurdish Language: English, Turkish,Kurdish

Address: Mariahilfer Strasse 99/1/18 1060 Wien



Apple CPOiPhone,iPad,
Used Phones Digital Products

e e

Please Contact our sales team:
Chu Tel.: +852 6090 9169 Limit Tel.: +852 6657 9888 Lung Tel.: +852 9616 8743

ABOUT US

Over 15 years experience of mobile phones trading. We are wholesaler
and distributor of all 100% brand new and original mobile phones, such
as Samsung, Apple,...,etc. We also have Apple CPO products (From
Japan, Hong Kong, Singapore, UK. ), Used Mobile Phones large
quantities, physical stock in Hong Kong.

Hong Kong Head Office: Dubai Office:
Unit 15-20, 36/F., 1 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, Hong Kong DAFZA, Dubai Airport Free Zone: EVAG

Tel: +852 2136 6198 RJay [ Manager )
Fax: +852 2136 6363 Tel.: +9714 343 9507 Mobile: 97155603 9458 £F
Email: rjay2410@]126.com




J2 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Brand New Mobile Phones

Jacky,

Tel: +8526677:7333
Skype:xie.jacky,

Email: jacky@j2internati
BBM 58BDFBAE"

Kloum

Now hiring sales executives
(Hong Kong / Dubai office),

relevant experience will be preferable.



Buy & Sell, International
Distributor Of Mobile Phones.
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» More than 1000 models to.choose from
« Direct supplies from international/distributors
« Complete'supply chainin Europe and the United State
«Top-class and secure transaction platform for/local and worldwide buyers

Specialized In

« 7 Days / 14 Days Phones * Used Phones

* BER Phones o LCD / Housings / Batteries
* Mobile Phones Data Cable * PCB Board / Bluetooth

e Memory Card « Chargers

=
@

*.Constant éupply * Sound rep't’;tatid_h *x:.Com 'p'_et'_i_'t_iv_e;p'rif_t::és

(ﬂm iMarket)
' ﬂ

HKiVersioniStocki/AVerizoniVersion{Stock?

QuriContact:

’Address J iR CareerfAnd|KensonlindustriallVansioni58ikiungjiclRoad kwiniionghiong|Keng
iTel (8521369841883} Fax{(:852)[369841882]

\Website Awwwitelegenfcomink
oscar@telegemhk(USAMarket IS ales nligiu@telegenthk
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DUNAMIS
INTERNATIONAL

CompPANY LIMITED
Biggest Phone Distributor in HK

&%) D&B DUNS REGISTERED™
“55) WITH TOP RATING



19 Years of Trading Experience
D&B DUNS Registered with Top Rating
Over 20 countries of Customer Network
Qver USDS50 million worth of Inventory

70+ Employees
17000+ square feet
2l of Sur : 100+ CCTVs
Private Area for Inspection and Pick Up

*All facts above are proved by D&EB Report
D-U-N-S 66-679-6883

1500+ of items
No MOQ
Competitive Prices
Professional Service
Worry-free Ordering
Variable Packing Options

s

. smsune SONY NTC @ LG

make. beleve quictly brifliant

MOTOROLA

o Microsoft % | |1|+

HUAWEI

9/F, Wing Tai Centre, 12 Hing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Hong Kong
www.dunamis._hk cc@dunamis.hk
Tel: +852 2359 3358  Fax: +852 2359 7958



CIC MEDIA LTD.

CONTENTS

Editorial: Isabel J. Zhang
Matthew M.T. Chan

Art & Design: Jennie Lian

Circulation: Miuna Chung

HONG KONG

Tel: +852-2398 8576

Fax: +852-2396 9206

PO Box Mo.: 78726, Mongkok Post Office,
Hong Kong

Contact Person: Ms. Corina Ng

TJAIWAN
Tel: +886-9035 12678
Contact Person: Miss Ellen F. C. Huang

SHENZHEN
Tel: +86 147 1646 1229

WeChat: chanmantao29
Contact Person: Mr. Matthew M.T. Chan

GUANGZHOU

Tel: +86-20-8732 1152

Fax: +86-20-8732 1152

Contact Person: Miss Liang Man Yi

Website:
www.MobileSources.net
www. CZC media.net

E-mail:
info@MobileSources.net

Publication Date:
10th July 2017
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Focus

Verizon, T-Mobile, AT&T Tied in Network

Speed TestS wumimnmrrmiin d e T e P.34, P.36

Mobile Express

LG K10 power surprises you with unprecedented

DEMEI P i s P.50
Alcatel Launches A5 LED, the World’s First

Interactive LED-covered Smartphone........cccoevvveivnnrinnnnns P52
Market Express .......................................... P.54
Digital Camera Sources..........c...... P66
Mobile SOUrcCesS oo P.74
Product Classification ... P82
Advertiser Index. ..o P.94

CIC Media Ltd. is not the representative or agent of the advertiser in this magazine. Any disputes arisen from products, services, copyrights and trademarks should

be dealt directly with the involved companies.

No part of this publication may be transmitted, reproduced, or electronically stored without written permission of the publisher.



i ) Fast & Efficient
Global Electronics Distributor
& www.fetrading.com

+1 732-357-1889
TRADIN G) telecom@fetrading.com

S

/2] Canon Nikon SONY " lenowo plantronics

SanDisk RICOH Panasonic SIGMA Microsoft © BL
GoPro € amazon FUNFILM _sase ORI EPSON

eaHero. NI M | ogitech

Seeking experienced CTIO MDDBIA!E'E . ﬁL
b d . s
e o ol Come Visit US!  iegm .t

I Please e-mail | September 12-14 2017 [E*" iy
. resume to = : USA e
gy |_HR@fetrading.com San Francisco, Ty
| 7703 NW 46th Street Booth #W2-40

Miami, FL 33166




4

g ’J-.-.“'-
Ba-A~ K
P

0,
_}\ ?
@B

VIPMARKET

Angel Trade Co., Limited
3rd Floor of Block C(3), East Sun
Industrial Centre, No. 16 Shing Yip
Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Email: info@vipmarket.pro

Tel.: +852 60185777 [&

Fax: +852 34210411

Skype: angeltradehk

"Broomkus" UAB
J.Savickio g.4, Vilnius, Lietuva,
Lithuania, LT-01108

Email: info@vipmarket.pro
Tel.: +48518422328 (2

Skype: vOr_artur
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Http://www.MobileSources.net/gloryaccess Email: gloryaccesstrd@gmail.com

e
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GLORY ACCESS TRADING LIMITED

Rm 908, 9/F., Metro Centre 2, 21 Lam Hing Street, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2301 1522 Fax: +852-3012 2055
Skype: peoplephone.hk (Eric Lee) Skype: iris.Lam883 (Iris Lam)



FREE
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CONGRATULATIC

-4 BlackBerry.

Authorized Distribu

FREE

== PIUS



Pamsuncd SONY NOKIA
make:eleve Connecting People

ALCATEL

onetouch

==BlackBerry lenowvo '-g‘é

quistly briflrant @
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Leading Importer & Exporter

s ey of All Brands, New / USED Mobile
FHEE phones since 1994,

® Celltonics as Official Distributor of AlCatel anda OnePlus

1 SETLLE

OnePlus Cne

OnePlus 2

Red mi note 4 Pro iPhone 6s iPhone 7/ ZenFone 3 Ultra ZoneFone Selfie HTC U Ultra Desire 10Pro
iPhone 7 Plus

Meizu MX5 M5 Note MeizuPro6Plus Moto G Moto X+1
2nd Gen Dual Sim

N ¢ NOKIA ,SPNY Q mororoLa @LG lenovo gkgﬁh
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:waw celltronics.com.sg
@j—-—._——‘
ronics.com Sg———




Celltronics (S) Pte Ltd has been an active distributor
in mobile phone , accessories and peripherals since 1994.
We have established an international network in Asia
Pacific, China, Europe, Middle East, United States and
emerging market. We work with rehable globcl distributor,
sneeorefon network carrier @ rovider to

SINGAPORE SME 500

« Experienced team e Ready Stock
e Fast Delivery e Reliable partner

Singapore Office ; 3 HK Office : ;
Jeffrey Kan AR Kent Hoo S e
GSM / Whatsapp: +65-93826688 GSM /Whatsapp: +852-67397710
BB Pin: 2B068F7C BB Pin: 7B678723
Skype: jeffrey6593826688 Skype: celltronics-kent =
E-mail: jeffrey@celltronics.com.sg E-mail: kent@celltronics.com.sg g
’=
| . | =
= Singapore Office HK Office
Gary Low TR Mr.Wei EAiat sl
GSM /Whatsapp: +65- 81398211 GSM /Whatsapp: +852-56129222
BB Pin: 2FFFFE5A BB Pin: 2AD359B6 =
Skype: garygtr Skype: celltronics.hk =
— E-mail: gary.low@celltronics.com.sg E-mail: wei@celltronics.com.sg
—————
e ee——— #
E =
Celltronics (S) Pte Ltd Celltronics International (HK) Ltd E
26 Sin Ming Lane #04-116 Unit No.13, 8th Floor, Wah Shing Centre, —————
Midview City, SINGAPORE 573971 No.11 Shing Yip Street Kowloon Hong Kong =
Tel: +65-63535711 Tel: +852-67397710/+852-2370 3382 —————
Fax: +65-63535011 Fax: +852-23709718 e ———
. ‘




JOGUE

TELECOM

® BRAND NEW MOBILEPHONES AND TABLETS
* MOBILE PHONE LCD
® GRADED USED MOBILEPHONES

e BRANDS WE DEAL :

-Apple -HTC
-Samsung -Nokia
LG -Huawei
-Xiaomi -Lenovo
-Sony

MOBILEPHONE LCD DISTRIBUTOR




Ziyat Candan - CEO

Phone/Whatsapp: +971 502557474
Email: ziyat@voguetelecom.com
Skype: ziyat_candan

Language: Turkish, English, Arabic

Bruno Rafael Do Carmo
Europe-America
Sales & Purchase Manager

Phone/Whatsapp: +971 562400992

Email: bruno@voguetelecomfze.com

Skype: bruno@vaoguetelecomfze.com

Language: Portuguese, Italian, English,
Spanish

Sayed Nada

Middle East Sales Manager
Phone/Whatsapp: +971 502400994
Email: sayed@voguetelecomfze.com
Skype: sayed@voguetelecomfze.com
Language: Arabic, English

LG Distributor

Middle East & African Region

Ali Candan - COO

Phone/Whatsapp: +971 507094747

Email: ali@voguetelecom.com

Skype: a.candan47

Language: Turkish, English, Arabic,
Hindi

Ogulcan Danis
Asia-Europe-America

Sales & Purchase Manager
Phone/Whatsapp: +971 505017575
Email: ogulcan@voguetelecomfze.com
Skype: ogulcan@voguetelecomfze.com
Language: Turkish, English

Saiful Islam

UAE Sales & Purchase Manager
Phone/Whatsapp: +971 562304548
Email: saiful@voguetelecomfze.com
Skype: saiful@voguetelecomfze.com
Language: Bengali, Hindi, Arabic

Cemal Ozgun

Asia- Sales & Purchase Manager
Phone/Whatsapp: +971 565773196
Email: cemal@voguetelecomfze.com
Skype: cemal@voguetelecomfze.com
Language: Turkish, English, Arabic

Kazi Mahafuz

UAE-Middle East

Sales & Purchase Manager
Phone/Whatsapp: +971 509175353
Email: mahafuz@voguetelecomfze.com
Skype: mahafuz@voguetelecomfze.com
Language: Bengali, Hindi, Farsi, Arabic

Mohammed Bappi Sharif
UAE Sales & Purchase Manager
Phone/Whatsapp: +971 501423838
Email: saiful@voguetelecomfze.com
Skype: saiful@voguetelecomfze.com
Language: Bengali, Hindi, Arabic

Vogue Telecom FZE, Dubai Airport Freezone, Warehouse J17
Tel.: +9714 2956600 Fax.: +9714 2956601 Whatsapp: 0502530505 P.o.Box 371930

www.voguetelecom.com
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www!moontechelectronics*com
www mobilesourcesrnet/moontech,

Hero 34
Black Edition Music

Go Pro Hero 5 Black

>
%
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iPhone 7 / iPhone 65 iPhone 65 plus iPod
iPhone 7 plus

Apple TV

JBL Pulse2

S JBL Charge 3
Samsung TabPro § 12 Golaxy 57 Galaxy S7 Edge Galaxy Note 7 arge

Ccanon FULFILM | owwmpus ™ SIGMA Tokina Panasonic feica casio

IBL harman.kardon 7] SENNHEISER GARMIN SONY é”é ‘ hTC @ LG *#:BlackBerry

geatly bt
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Jessie Vince
Mob: +852 6073 9299 Mob: +852 9845 0377
Email: moontechsales@biznetvigator.com Email: moontechinfo@biznetvigator.com

Skype: moontech_purchase Skype:moontechinfo@biznetvigator.com




A 20200

LOOKING FOR _ LOOKING FOR
Experienced Sales staff Experienced Sales staff
for Mobile business for Camera business
(Contact John 61918051) (Contact John 61918051)

Eos Rebel Té D7200 D5600

EF 16-35 111 EF 35mm 1.4ii AF70-3004.5-6.3G AF1051.4E EX 600 RT SB 5000

Canon G7X Mark 11 fuji-XT 10 Fuji Instax mini 70

VW S

Samsung WB35F Canon BGE13 Canon LPE 6,8,12 Nikon NC 58,67,77

8th Floor D, East sun Industrial Centre 16 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowleon, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 31752921 31752922 Fax: (852) 23687300

Skype: kapil_rr Skype: kamalnr

E-Mail: kapil_rr@hotmail.com / moontech@biznetvigator.com E-Mail: moontechkamal@biznetvigator.com
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) International Distributor
~_” of Branded Mobile Phon
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MI HAN ENTERPRISE LTD . --

Workshop NO.5, 6/ F., Hewlett Centre, 54 Hoi Yuen“ﬁbad, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Mobile: +852 6626 8443 Office: +852 3565 5842 E-mail: peter@pp2itd.com
Peter Lee WhatsApp: +65 9851 5907



We major in Xiaomi / Meizu Chinese
pec and International Spec.

%a nsung Mainly is Chinese Spec.
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iPhone6 Plus
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Hong Kong Sigema Industrrial Co., Ltd. |
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RICH BAY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

Room A1, 7/F, Block A, Hong Kong Industrial Centre,
489-491 Castle Peak Road, Cheung Sha Wan, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 3464 0414  Fax: (852) 3464 0445 Website: www.mobilesources.net/frichbay




TRADE SMART (HK) LTD

Attention to details, customers' request and delivering on our promises
are the key principal of Trade Smart.

Physical stock in Hong Kong and Dubai
- HTC & Apple: Brand New + Original

U Ultra

iPhone 7 + iPhone 7 Plus iPad mini 4 iPad (new ) Apple Smart Watch  AirPods

THINK SMART, TRADE SMART ! NTC 5

qm‘nﬁ) brifliant .

Mobile: +852 9220 7952

SM RT Fax: +852 2774 9735

E-mail: mv@tradesmart.hk




LOOKING FOR
Experienced Sales Staff
For Mobile business
Contact Mike: 92207952

We buy and sell Samsung & Huawei

Galaxy S8/ 58+ Galaxy G8 Pro Galaxy C7 Pro Galaxy C5 Pro

HUAWE P10 PLs

Huawei Mate 9 Huawei P10 Plus Huawei Watch

For shavers and toothbrush, pls contact +852 9646 3042

We also trade Philips Shaver : S5050, S5070, S5420, S7370

Philips Sonicare DiamondClean Sonic electric toothbrush
HX9332, HX9352, HX9362
PHILIPS

Address: Room A1, 6/F
58-70 Kwai Cheong Rd,

wing Cheung Industrial Building
RChung, NT, Hong Kong




Nl w
L\ m“\/ ¥ gg s &
SONY

\SUAAIty

‘%‘ﬁ' m = \W\w 9).. o r——, @
<NT ﬂgﬂ;ﬁ\vﬁ
, P

NG COMPANY LTD

We are the professional trader of mobile phone and digital electronics,

especially Apple product.

Any inquiry and proposal from wholesales are welcome.

Mob: (852) 6060 6063 Mob: (852) 6966 6610
E-mail: benson.cheung@summit-wtc.com E-mail: calvin@summit-wtc.com
WeChat: cheung930 WeChat: 69666610



Specialise in Apple CPO and 14-day,
used phone A,B,C,D grade.

Looking for Alpple CPO

used phone supplies all over the world.

Mark Cheung Mr. Cheung Alvin Lam

Mob: (852) 6966 6680 Mob: (852) 9797 9597 Mob: (852) 6966 6690

E-mail: Mark.cheung@summit-wtc.com E-mail: yim.cheung@summit-wtc.com E-mail: alvin.lam@summit-wtc.com
WeChat: 69666680 WeChat: cheung0625 WeChat: 69666690

&
Unit 2808, 28/F, Prosperity Center, 25 Chong Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong S u A A I l
www.summit-wtc.com




Focus

Verizon, T-Mobile, AT&T Tied in
Network Speed Tests

-

network speeds nationwide.

\_

Three of the four leading mobile service providers in the U.S. are in
a near-tie for fastest networks, according to the eighth annual speed
tests by PCMag. Published yesterday, the head-to-head comparisons

show that Verizon continues to hold the top spot in overall mobile

J

Across three dozen regions, however, the Verizon's
speeds are essentially matched by AT&T and T-Mobile.
Sascha Segan, PCMag's lead mobile analyst, said it was

"the first time we've seen that kind of an even divide."

Meanwhile, the fourth top mobile service provider,
Sprint, lags significantly behind its competitors this
year, the tests found. While its numbers improved
dramatically in 2015 and 2016, its network performance
this year was uneven, with low speeds in some regions

causing its overall results to suffer.

After LTE, Faster Speeds Coming with
5G

Using a customized version of Ookla's Speedtest
software (Ookla is owned by the same parent company
that owns PCMag), this year's network tests gathered
more than 124,000 data points across 30 cities and six
suburban/rural areas along the East Coast, West Coast
and the country's midsection. The tests were conducted
between May 1- May 23 using Samsung Galaxy S8
smartphones, which Segan noted is "currently the only
device able to access new 'gigabit LTE' networks at full

speed.”

For more information, please check our website : www.MobileSources.net



Enquire Hotline

23753035

MFT Technology Limited
Rm, 1, 7/F, Elite Industrial Centre, No.883 Cheung Sha Wan Rd, KL
Tel: +852 23753035 Fax: +852 23753900 E-mail: sales@mft.hk

|
i
| MFT Technology Limited
|

| Rm, 1, 7/F, Elite Industrial Centre,

I No.883 Cheung Sha Wan Rd, KL

M_6111 6664
T_+853 23753035
F_+852 2375 3900
E_ray@mft.hk

MFTTechnology Limited

Rm, 1, 7/F, Elite Industrial Centre,

No.883 Cheung Sha Wan Rd, KL

M_6111 6662
T_+85323753035
F_+852 2375 3900
E_suki@mft.hk

MFT Technology Limited

Rm, 1, 7/F, Elite Industrial Centre,

No.883 Cheung Sha Wan Rd, KL

M_6111 6660
T_+853 23753035
F_+852 2375 3800
E_becky@mft.hk

MF'Tec hnology Limited

Rm, 1, 7/F. Elite Industrial Centre,
No.883 Cheung Sha Wan Rd, KL

M_6111 6663
T_+853 23753035

F_+852 2375 3900
E_slash@mit.hk




By averaging individual scores for each carrier
across the U.S., PCMag ranked Verizon in this year's top
spot with an overall score of 97 out of a possible 100.
T-Maobile achieved an overall score of 96, followed by

AT&T with 93 and Sprint with 74.

Those scores include numbers for average
download speed (counting for 20 percent of the total
score), download speeds over a threshold of 5 Mbps (20
percent), ping time (20 percent), reliability (20 percent),
average upload speeds (10 percent), and upload speeds

over a threshold of 2 Mbps (10 percent).

Since PCMag conducted its first tests in 2010,
average mobile speeds have increased dramatically
as carriers transitioned from 3G service to LTE and 4G.
While LTE networks still have room to grow, the next
big leap in speeds is expected to arrive with 5G over the

next few years.

Fastest Carriers Vary by City, Region

"The leaps and bounds we've seen over the past
few years show no sign of stopping," according to

Segan. "Looking at the maximum download speeds,

it looks like there's a 2x jump every two years or so
"from 50-60 Mbps in 2014, to 120 Mbps in 2016, and

now to 200 Mbps."

This year's regional test results show T-Mobile
with the fastest speeds in the Northeast and Northwest;
T-Maohile and Verizon with a tie in the Southeast;
Verizon at the top spots in the North Central and
Southwest regions; and AT&T leading in the South

Central region.

At the city level, Verizon offers the fastest maobile
speeds in New York City, Los Angeles, and Phoenix;
AT&T leads in Austin, Texas, Chicago, Indianapolis,
San Diego, and San Francisco; and T-Mobile offers
the highest speeds in Dallas, Houston, Miami, and

Philadelphia.

PCMag's latest findings are consistent with
other recent speed tests, including those released by
OpenSignal in February. OpenSignal's report, based
on crowdsourced monitoring across 36 US. cities, put
Verizon and T-Mobile in a near-tie. It also found that 25
cities are served by one or more providers that deliver

average LTE speeds faster than 20 Mbps.

For more information, please check our website : www.MobileSources.net
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Expert in Apple Brand New and Apple Certified Pre-Owned CPO, Xiaomi, Samsung
Keep Physical Stock and Competitive Price
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iPhone Brand NEW D with Apple warra

*20 yearso ading experience
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Address: Room 803-806, Millennium City 2, 378 Kwun Tong Road, Kowloon, HK

Tel: (852) 2191 6633 Fax: (852) 2398 7499
Kit Fok  Mobile/What's App: (852) 6015 4079 Skype: fok.kityee WeChat: kit11234

Joey Lee Mobile/What’s App: (852) 6641 1452 Skype: joey3758 @

Premier Trading Company



INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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Mini Scoop Wireless Gear-lconX Gear S3 classic Gear S3 frontier C7 Pro C9 Pro
EO-SG510 charger

. l_

IPhone7 / IPhone7 Plus Ipad Air / Ipad Pro  Apple Watch Apple Airpods

sus

S2HUAWEI $eHUAWEI
Nova Plus Mate 9 pro

U Ultra

¢o

MmoTOoROLA
ZenWatch 3 Moto 360 Sport

JAWBONE GARMIN
UP3/UP4 Forerunner 235

Unit 801, Block B, Wing Kut Industrial Building, 608 Castle Peak Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kin, Hong Kong
Tel : (852)2904 7228 Fax : (852 ) 2904 7226 Website : www.suntec.com.hk

Contect Person : Kenny Wong Mobile No : (852) 92121811  WhapsApp:(852) 92121811 E-mail : kennyw@suntec.hk
Contect Person : Natalie To Mobile No : (852) 9810 8234 WhapsApp : (852) 98108234 E-mail : natalie@suntec.hk
Contect Person : Tom Lam Mobile No : (852) 97356668 \WhapsApp : (852) 97356668 E-mail : tom@suntec.hk
Contect Person : Ray Lam Mobile No : (852) 9186 2527 WhapsApp : (852) 9186 2527 E-mail : raylam@suntec.hk

Zenfone 3 Ultra Zenfone 3 Zoom Zenfone 3 Deluxe

SONY SONY
Xperia™ XZs Xperia™ XA1



Worldwide Distributor of Apple Certified Preowned 1Pad = s¢strike o
One year International warranty by Apple s

Sandisk Sandisk Sankisk
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Mobile Ultra
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Authorized Distributor of branded memory cards
Sunstrike International Limited Sule
Tth Floor, Unit C, Gemstar Towers, 23 Man Lok Street, Hunghom, Kowloon, Hong Kong }\41 j:-lssc
Tel: +852 23084525  Fax: +832 23684526  Email: info@sunstrike.com  Web: www.sunstrike.com Mobile / WhatsApp : +852 6478 9038

/ /
725 gmﬁ)’f?m" are. smartphones

SLIM. SMART. STYLISH.

» 1.3GHz Quad Core Processor » 1.3GHz Quad Core Processor
¥ Android 4.4 KitKat ¥ Android 4.4 KitKat

» 2200mAh (Li-Polymer] battery » 1600mAh (Li-Polymer) battery
b 12.7ems QHD Display » 12.7ems QHD Display

¥ RAM/ROM 1GB/4GE » RAM/ROM 1GB/8GB

Sunstrike International Limited 7th Floor, Unit C, Gemstar Tower, 23 Man Lok Street,

Sunstrike :
° Hunghom, Kewloon, Heng Kong. Tel: +852 23684525, Email: info@sunsirike.com. www.sunsirike.com




Brands We Buy and Sell.

14 Days, Refurbished, Used, Tablet PC,
Accessories, Repair Service,
Mobile Phone Parts.

Galaxy Note 7 Galaxy Note 5 Galaxy 87 Galaxy S6 edge+ Galaxy Tab S2 8.0" WiFi T710 Galaxy Tab S29.7"LTET&15

One M9+

Honor 6 Plus AT+ Xperia M5 Dual E5663  Xperia 23+ mDual Sim E6533 Xperia Z

nNTC
JFP T @6 % senove SONY

NANO Electronic Co (HONG KONG)

Shop 36 1/F., Chung King Mansion, 36-44 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Narain Sehrai (Managing Director)
(HK)Maobile: +852 5335 86 78(WhatsApp) (China)Mobile: +86 130 4888 4335
@ BBM: 7TE 32 36 92 Skype: narain.nec  Email: narain.nec{@icloud.com



TOP BRANDS @ BEST PRICE

’ G Insta360 nano and air

Samsung Gear accessories -_—
-
Apple Macbook NEW and CPO Harmon Kardon speakers
=\
. X ' . L]
P
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Microsoft Surface Pro4 and Surface BOOK Apple Airpods : JBL speakers \; - v
. A ! / .
5, .@},_/ 4
UPGRADE.(HK) LTD. <)
Hong Kong Office: : - UAE Office: , .
17TH FLOOR, ORIENTAL'CRYSTAL FINANCE CENTRE, [~ ', P.0. Box12417 No.2 Capital Apartments, .
NOS.107-109 CHATHAM ROAD,SOUTH, TST, KOWLOON, HONG KONG _ AlNahda Street, Burdubai, Dubai, UAE ) \
Tel: +852-31157865), * ' - Fax: +852-3549 7838 . Tel:+971-4:2721276  Fax:+971:4:2721261 %

E-mail: sales@xcess-tech.com Email: tct@eim.ae
H ! . - ; s, i
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VISION MAKES ALLTHE DIFFERENCE

PEnmsuncd @ LG NTC ) Ccanon

1:.«';\"5 brilfrant HUAWEI Nikon

www.superviz.hk

Mikan DEI10

Canon EF 70-300mm

iPad Pro
iPad Air 2

iPad min| 4

Dealing in iPhone,

— S

e, | New and CPO

Unit 2503, 25th floor Treasure Centre 42 Hung To Road Kwun Tong, HONG KONG
Tel: +852-3974 5595 Fax: +852-3974 5575/ 3585 3100

E E Agarwal Mukesh (Director) Shahid Abbas r@figm Raj Birla
Mob f WhatsApp: +852 5402 5779 Mob [ WhatsApp: +852 5402 5792 =y Mob /WhatsApp: +852 66710356
'E . Skype: superbestvision@hotmail.com E-mail: sales1@superviz.hk [ E-mail: Raj_birla@hotmail.co.jp

E-mail: info@superviz.hk

Ensuring Best Response



HONG HONG WING HONG TRADING LIMITED.

Motorola Moto G X11033 BlackBerry Passport Nokia Lumia 530

€ JIP SONY @LG Fsacksery @ wnowa DTC acater M 7mEen

MOoToROLA

We Are Looking For Used Mobile Phones Supphers
[ UK, European And USA Versions

W'|1/H219
C7

Address: Unit:21, 21/F., No.1 Hung To Road, Kwun
Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 35719363  Fax: (852) 3571 9026

Website: www.hkwinghong.com

MingJi Zhou (Chinese) Mr.Bosco Chan (English)
WhatsApp: (852) 6480 2389 Mob/WhatsApp: (852) 6732 6080
E-mail: sales@hkwinghong.com
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Buyetooth Speakers G13

Bluetooth Speakers G0Zb Bluetooth Speakers G0

Bluetooth Speakers BET

Buelooth Speakers G035

Bluetooth Speakers BE9

Bluetooth Epeakers BES Bluetoolh Speakers MOD




Phone Parts Suppliers since 1991
Honesty is our company policy

( LCDoisicr

New original parts supplied in large quantities for Samsung, Sony, Huawei,
Microsoft LG and Motorala. Full price lists available that are regularly updated. All parts
supplied in original packing with official part number labels.

Visit www.lcddirect.ie/products for our full product lists.

F TR A

14 GHEZ - 0758

 100% new original parts inoriginal packing
Samsungnew.PCB.main boards
Large quantities supplied

Worldwide shipping

Tel: +353 21 "4'35;-_5&_9_4? Fax: +353214354722° Tel UK: +44203 239 6555
Unit 1701, Euro'Business|Park, Little Island, Cork, Rep-of Ireland.
Skype: lcddirect (Tel only) E-mail: cic@lcddirectiie. Website: www.lcddirect.ie



U facebook ‘ m2k Compaqy limited . n II::nIIZl;a(g_;;g

http:/ es/M2K-Company-Limited/206913962711365

iPhone
© 65 /6s Plus
06/6 Plus
©05s/5¢c/5

OEM & Aftermarket

LCD Assembly

with LCD Display, Touchscreen & Flex Cable

WANT TO Samsung
BUY & SELL

 Used LCD Display —
 Used Handset
 Used Main Board T
 Used Housing

< Other Parts

Popular Model »

More Parts are ready to sell!!

M2K COMPANY LIMITED
Hotline : (852) 2677 5656 M2
E-mail : sales@mz2k.com.hk MOBILE

Website : www.m2k.com.hk




fi%i@g@m Zl‘elecom Professional Trade Magazines and
WL WETTERR TR M  Online Trading Platform for Mobile Phones,

www.MobileSources.net Accessories and Digital Products

SteddilyiGrowing)
Readership WorldWide'

24/7 Online
Trading Platform

Features Quality
Buyers & Suppliers

(x e

o 8% M O Online Magazines
EXtective Email o
Matketing Sampagn o E
S
0]
(=]

Sign Up Now! www.MobileSources.net

CIC Media Ltd.
E-mail: info@MobileSources.net Tel: +852 2398 8576 I o 4 i
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;) Jenny's LCD & Spare Parts Compay Ltd

Company created in 1996, mainly engaged in the touch screen, LCD, cables,
cases, Bluetooth speakers, earphone and other other mobile phone accessories.

L W

:

,. -( ,. .
For iPhone For iPhone 2 For iPhone For iPhone
6s plus 6G LCD For iPhone 6 5S/5 4S/4
. = i
ForiPad For iPad air For iPad air For HTC For HTC For LG
mini 3 touch white LCD One S One P800

S

For Iphone 6S
plus ear speaker

1

For IPhone 6S

For Galaxy S5 9700 plus back camera

For IPhone 6S

For samsung note3 plus volume button

Mmoo

For Galaxy 84 9500

. | =}
) For iphoﬁélﬁs For Dock connector For Return key cable
For samsung note2 For sony st26i ForLG P715 plus headphone fiex cable for iPad 4 for iPhone 5S

NOKIA @ LG @ MOTOROLA & Sony Ericsson

Room 2103, mternatlonal Technology BUIldlng No 3007 Shennan Mlddle Road,
Futian District, Shenzhen,Guangdong,China

Contact: Jenny Chan  Tel:

Email: jenny @jennyshp.com ;

Skype: jennyshop333333 ;

Website: www.jennyshop.com ; www.mobile Sorces net/jennyshop

+86- 755- 3336 0191

Fax: +86- 755- 3336 01 93

jenny1 @jennyshop.com
jenny1.jennyshop

’5nlmeiStore B
yww.jennyshop. cam




MAXCELL \WORLDWIDE

a memory card distribution company

el

Flat/RM 01, BLK B, 13/F...
Eldex Industrial Building
21 Ma Tau Wai Road
Hung Hom, Kowloon
HONG KONG.

@ +852 68789528

M startium m: rortium
MAXCELL | IR I
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MAKCELL
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MAKCELL

Tel:  +852 35684645
Fax: +852 35684644
E-mail: MAXCELL23@HOTMAIL.COM
Web: www.maxcellhk.com
Mobile: +852 96148564
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www.|lg.com

LG K10 POWER SURPRISES YOU WITH
UNPRECEDENTED BATTERY LIFE

LG K10 POWER SURPRISES YOU WITH UNPRECEDENTED BATTERY LIFE

LG K0,

With a powerful 26-hour battery life, portable
chargers are a thing of the past

The 4,500mAh battery of the K10 power provides up to 26
hours of talk time, 19 hours of web browsing or 18 hours
of video viewing[1] from a single charge. Users can enjoy
a carefree multimedia experience without the burden of a
portable charger. With high-speed charging, the K10 power
can be fully charged in two hours[2]. Users can enjoy movies
or play games on their phones anywhere, anytime without
worrying about battery drain.

Diversified camera functions

The 5.5-inch HD In-cell Touch display of the LG K10 power
offers an immersive viewing experience with rich, vibrant
colors, even under bright sunlight. K10 power also sports a
5MP wide-angle selfie lens complemented with the front-facing
soft light LED flash, allowing users to easily capture quality
group shots. Not enough? With Auto Shot and Gesture Interval
Shot, the shutter of the handset will be triggered as soon as a
face or hand gesture is detected, bringing users a hassle-free
shooting experience. What's more, posting a favorite image is
just one tap away with Quick Share! The 13MP primary camera
features Zero Shutter Lag for quick, delay-free shots to capture
the magnificent moment.

The LG K10 power features a 1.5GHz octa-core processor and
runs on Android 7.0 Nougat. The handset also supports an
external MicroSD memory card up to 2TB, for stellar processing

power and more storage for multimedia files.

Price and Launch Date

LG's new K10 power smartphone comes in Blue and Gold, and
is available from 26th of May at the suggested retail price of
HK$1,898.

Key Specifications:
Diisplay 55" In-cell Touch Display (720 x 1230)
| Chipset 1.5GHz Octa-Core Processor
Memory 2GBRAM / 16GB ROM
Rear: 13MP
Camera
Front: SMP with wide angle camera lens
E-}:lmer}'_ -1__*:1 llJru F ety ‘.L"]O“’
Operating System Android™ 7.0 (Nougat)
40 Nerwork:

FDD: 2100(B1)/1800(B3)12600(BT/O0NBE) MHz*
TDD: 2300B40) MHz*
Netwark 3G Network:

WCDMA 850 /900 / 1900 / 2100 MHz*
20 Network:

GSM 850 /900 / 1800/ 1000 MHz*
Size 154.7x 781 x 8.4 mm

Weight 61y

Colars Blue, Gold

Actual performance may vary based on environmental
conditions and usage.

The above specifications are for reference only. Product details
are to prevail in kind.

*The support of the network and services are required for
browsing the Internet.

[1] Data was acquired from internal laboratory test; actual
battery charging time may vary.

[2] Original LG K10 power charger is required. Data was
acquired from internal laboratory test; actual battery charging
time may vary.

conditions and usage.

The above specifications are for reference only. Product details
are to prevail in kind.

*The support of the network and services are required for
browsing the Internet.



thusiness partner

. Physical stockin Hong Kong,

- —International distributor of branded
mobile phones & Cosmetics
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Apple Samsung
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—Gold Elite 24kt gold / black gold 18kt rose gold/
— piatinumi7/i7 plus 256GB

———Website: www.goldeliteparisofficial.com

Email: info@goldeliteparisofficial.com

Facebook. Gold Elite Paris HK

Ig: GoldEliteParisOfficial

~ GoldElite Paris Whatapps /Hotline: 53391530 Office: 34265008

VIELD PROFIT

INTERNATIONAL TELECCOM CO,, LTD

Flat C2, 13/F., Block 1, Golden Dragon Industrial Centre, 152-160 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, N.T. Hong Kang

Tel: +852 2470 9200 /2473 1991 Fax: +852 2474 8B60 E-mail: andyyuen6223@hotmail.com / noviaip@biznetvigator.com
MSN: andy6223@hotmail.com / novia 1997 @hotmail.com Skype:andyyuenbZ23/ YPI NOVIAIP

WhatsApp / WeChat Contact: +852 - 6102 6303 Website: www.mobilesources.netfyield
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www.alcatel-mobile.com

Alcatel Launches A5 LED, the World’s First Interactive
LED-covered Smartphone

Offering dazzling moments for young and energetic entertainment seekers

Alcatel today announced the launch of Alcatel A5 LED at
Mobile World Congress. The world’s first interactive LED-
covered smartphone, A5 LED delivers on Alcatel’s enjoy.now
promise with innovations for energetic young consumers.

“With the A5 LED, Alcatel is delivering new fun features,
like light-up notifications and unique LED cover patterns
and themes you create yourself, as well as an enhanced
multimedia experience and more ways to take and share
selfies, ideal for people who value having fun and letting their
personality shine. “ said William Dowie, Portfolio Management
Director, Alcatel.

Stand out from the crowd

Offering a unique and interactive experience found only in the
A5, Alcatel puts you in charge of how you want to show off
your smartphone personality with a dazzling array of LED light
shows:

* Light up your notifications with a different light show for
important incoming calls, messages, alarms, and social media
alerts.

* Light up your life using Color Catcher 2.0 by creating unique
LED cover patterns and themes for a different look every day.
« Light up your imagination with an eye-catching personalized
light show.

* Light up your music, with light shows that move with your
tunes, switching with a simple shake.

Solid performance and fun selfie features

The A5 LED also gives you a great multimedia experience. It
has fast 4G LTE connectivity and an octa-core processor that
ensures photos, games, and movies load smoothly to the large
5.2-inch HD display.

Alcatel A5 LED also has a 5MP front camera with selfie flash
for brighter selfies even in low light. It comes with Face
Beauty software for flawless images and Face Show, which
lets you tum your selfies into personalized video clips for extra
fun. There is also an 8MP rear camera with dual-tone flash.
Plus, you can also enjoy Private Mode, with a different sign-in
to protect your hidden photos and apps.

The Alcatel A5 LED fits comfortably into the hand, with an
ergonomic design that boasts a slim profile and rounded

edges.
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© Thailand to link 3,920
2'ovillagels s with fiber by mid-
Thailand’s first state-provided high speed
fixed broadband services for rural areas are on
track to launch by mid-2018, according to re-
ports.

The fiber-based service will be offered to
3,920 border villages across 62 provinces by this
time, providing broadband at speeds of at least
10Mbps, the Bangkok Post reported.

The low cost services will start at just 50 baht
($1.47) per month for a 10Mbps connection with
unlimited data, 150 baht or less for a 15Mbps
connection and 200Mbps or less for a 20Mbps
connection.

An initiative of regulator NBTC, construction
of the network will be funded as part of the 14
billion baht Universal Service Obligation (USO). It
will also involve the construction of 5,229 free Wi-
Fi hotspots, as well as 763 public internet centers
that will fuction as community centers for 2-4 vil-
lages.

The NBTC has just launched a tender process
lo select the projecl's contractor, and plans Lo
hold an online auction to choose a winning bid-
der in July. Networks must be capable of a mini-
mum 30Mbps connection speed, and the service
packages must be offered for at least five years.

The NBTC is also finalizing the details of con-
struction of a broadband network for an addi-

tional 15,732 villages, as part of its plan to deploy

a low-cost broadband infrastructure spanning
40,432 underserved villages nationwide to help
bridge the digital divide between urban and rural

Thailand.

© KT, AT&T to explore 5G
R&D collaboration

South Korea's KT has revealed plans to team
up with US operator AT&T on 5G and SDN/NFV
technology development.

Representatives of the two major operators
met at the KT R&D Center last week to discuss
potential areas of collaboration, BusinessKorea
reported.

The collaboration will seek to leverage
AT&T's leading role in the development of SDN/
NFV technologies and KT's 5G technology devel-
opment expertise, including its planned Network
3.0 Indigo 5G platform.

Details of the planned collaboration have
not yet been disclosed. But the report cites KT
Technology Convergence Center director Lee
Dong-myeon as stating that the collaboration is
expected to "create synergies to solve challenges
of the telecom industry in the future.”

KT has already been collaborating with US
operator Verizon to test the interoperability of
their respective network orchestration platforms,
under a deal reached earlier in the year. Verizon
and KT are also jointly involved in the 5G Open
Trial Specification Alliance, along with NTT DoCa-

Mo and SK Telecom.

For more information, please check our website : www.MobileSources.net
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© HK mobile apps firms face
serious talent shortage:
Survey

Facing talent shortage and increased opera-
tional costs, nearly hall of mobile apps develop-
ment firms in Hong Kong need to turn down their
business deals or outsource services to overseas,
according to a recent survey conducted by the
Wireless Technology Industry Association (WTIA).

The WTIA's Hong Kong Mobile Apps Industry
Survey, conducted by Hong Kong Productivity
Council (HKPC), interviewed 124 app develop-
ment companies firms between May 8 and June 5
this year.

According to the survey, 33% of the com-
panies said they are facing a serious shortage
of manpower with technical talents such as pro-
grammers, coders and engineers being the most
difficult to fill.

“There is a major talent shortage not just on
the technical side, but also in sales,” said Wendy
Alison Yung, executive director at WTIA.

Another key challenge is an increase in oper-
ational costs, with a majority (86%) of the compa-
nies saying facing increasing pressure from high
staff costs while 55% from office rental.

To address the issues of talent shortage and
increased operational costs, 42% of the compa-
nies said they have to use outsourced services,

with domestic companies being the most popular

choice (69%), followed by firms in mainland China
(25%) and other countries or regions (21%).

Despite these challenges, the survey found
that the mobile app industry in Hong Kong is
getting mature with a better business prospect.

For one, the number of respondents with an
annual revenue of HK$500,000 ($64,000) grew by
28%. At the same time, the number of companies
in deficit reduced by 14%. These figures suggest
a better business environment and prospects for
a growing in the smartphone app industry, Yung
said.

Meanwhile, the number of companies op
erating for six or more years has drastically in-
creased from 22% last year to 50% this year, while
startups have also become considerably more
well-established with an increase in founders
aged 25 and above (23%) and in founders with
five or more years of work experience (13%).

Business applications (57%) tops the most
popular app products this year followed by
e-commerce applications (26%). Over four-fifths
(82%) of the respondents allocated resources to
R&D and product development in the previous
year, with the average amount at over HK$2.1
million.

Following the global success of the popular
augmented reality (AR) game "Pokemon Go" and
the intraduction af NFC e-payment services in

Hong Kong, the survey showed that AR and NFC

For more information, please check our website : www.MobileSources.net
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are the most popular technologies being adopted
in mobile apps in the city.

According to the survey, 22% of mobile apps
created feature AR in 2017, up from 9% the previ-
ous year, while adoption of NFC has increased to

219% this year from 10% in 2016.

India's digital economy can
© reach $4tr by 2022

India‘s digital economy has the potential to
reach up Lo $4 trillion in just four years, according
to India‘s tech firms. This outshines the govern-
ment's goal of making India a $1 trillion digital
economy by 2022,

IT minister Ravi Shankar Prasad, who chaired
a meeting with industry captains to chalk out a
growth plan, said the government will formulate a
new set of strategies to support growth including
a new electronics policy, software product policy
and a framework for data security and protection.

“There was unanimity among all the partici-
pants that $1 trillion digital economy is an under-
statement. India has the immense potential to go
to [a] $2 trillion to $3 [trillion] to $4 trillion digital
economy,” he said.

The meeting was attended by top experts
such as Nasscom President R Chandrashekhar,
Google India’s Rajan Anandan, Wipro's Rishad
Premji, Indian Cellular Association national pres-

ident Pankaj Mohindroo, NIIT chairman Rajendra

Pawar and Hike Messenger CEO Kavin Bharti Mit-
tal, amaong others.

The government has projected that Indian
digital economy will be worth $1 trillion by 2022,
from around $450 billion at present.

As of now, the Indian telecoms market is es-
timated to be around $150 billion, its electronics
market is worth around $ 100 billion, its IT sector
is around $150 billion, e-commerce $30-40 bil-
lion. The remainder is contributed by the sharing
economy such as taxi hailing services, as well as
startups.

The Ministry of Electronics and IT has project-
ed that the IT and IT enabled services sector will
grow to $350 billion by 2025, while the electron-
ics sector is poised to touch $300 billion by the
same time.

Telecoms and e-commerce are projected to
grow to be worth $150 billion each, while the
sharing economy and digital skilling each pres-
ents a further $30 billion opportunity.

Digital payments, cyber security and Internet
of Things -- all of which are expanding rapidly --
are expected to touch $50 billion, $35 billion and
$20 billion respectively.

It was also projected that the digital economy
will generate 30 million employment opportuni-
ties by 2024-25, which is double than the current
scenario. The ministry has identified digital pay-
ments, Make In India, Start-Up India, Skill India

among the key drivers of the digital economy.

For more information, please check our website : www.MobileSources.net
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© Huawei teams with Tableau
on big data

Huawei has teamed up with business intelli-
gence and analytics company Tableau Software
to provide comprehensive big data services for
various induslries.

The companies have announced the mutu-
al authentication of Tableau’s data visualization
software with Huawei's Fusionlnsight big data
platform.

FusionInsight is a converged data process-
ing and service platform integrating the Hadoop
ecosystem, a massively parallel processing data-
base and big data cloud services. Tableau’s data

visualization software can help customers analyze

and share the collected data.

“Tableau is the leading global visual analytics
company,” Huawei president for IT cloud comput-
ing and big data products Ren Zhipeng said.

“Qur collaboration with Tableau extends the
value o our customers with even more compre-
hensive and diversified big data solutions, help-
ing themn to utilize the value of dala effectively, as
well as explore new business growth”

Tableau director of product management
Robert Green added that the collabaration "aims
to enable more people to see and understand
their data more easily. Tableau’'s wide range of
technology partners help our customers make the

most out of their analytics investments.”

For more information, please check our website : www.MobileSources.net
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Comprehensive Advertising Package

The Most Effective Mesdia for Promotion and Brand Building

CIC Media as a pioneer trade media of the telecom industry, dedicates in serving as the bridge between suppliers and buyers.

“Telecom Worldwide” is the gateway for the international telecom market. it provides insights on the market trend and features
the latest telecom products(mainly mobile phones, accessories, spare parts and repair equipments) to the 100,000 buyers in

Europe, North & South America Asia, Middle East and other regions.

Finding Business Partners

e Brand Building
With great exposure in many world known trade fairs, mobile forum, seminars and mobile phone trading markets, the publica-
tion offers a direct way to promote your products to the oversea buyers. Many reputed Chinese enterprises such as Xiao Mi, TCL,
G'Five, LeTV, has taken “Telecom Worldwide” as one of the stepping stones to enter the international markets.

e Sourcing Channel
With the publication and its website www.MobileSources.net, Buyers keep abreast of the right sources and first hand
information on brand new phones,operator stocks, used refurbished phones, original accessories and spare parts which
facilitate the flow of trade.

e Boost OEM order
Apart from the advantages on building your brands and increasing brand awareness,CIC also helps in boosting yours
revenues by promoting manufacturers’ OEM services to the oversea buyers by various means.

MohileSources.net — horderless 24/7 online promotion

For over 23 years experience in publication, CIC has proactively launched a sourcing website to enhance the interactivity and
timely information to the buyers.

Hot Product: featuring hot items from time to time.

Mobile phone database: comprehensive specifications and photos for easy reference.

Phone Mart: post and view instantly your trade leads on buy/ sell/ stock offers.

E-magazine: Monthly updated version of “Telecom Worldwide”.

Auto-Matching: CIC auto matching bridges buyers with the suppliers by the products they are looking for.

Buyers’ Information: buyers’ contacts from worldwide exhibition,mobile phone trading market and online enquiry are viewable
online.
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FOR ADVERTISING, PLEASE CONTACT:
HONGKONG SHENZHEN GUANGZHOU TAIPEI

Tel: +852-2398 8576 +86-147-1646 1229 +86-20-8732 1152 +886-2-8921 9954

E-mail: info@mobilesources.net




Tactful Circulation to Reach the Right Buyers

With over 23 year experiences in the mobile phone industry, CIC has established a strong network and up-to-date database in the
mobile phone business through aggressive participation at many international trade, 3G events and ITU seminars.

Hundreds thousand of buyers from all over the world source from CIC website, magazines and CD ROMs. Its effective advertising
helps in saving customers big money and time cost from exhibition and hence, achieving the greatest efficiency!

Mobhile Forum and Professional Conference

"Telecom Worldwide" has great presents at many internationally world known events, including ITU, GSM 3G series, Mobile Expo,
3G World Congress, CTIA, PT/EXPO COMM CHINA and CeBIT series which are organized by the most influential organization of the
industry such as ITU, GSM Association, AG Messe and EJ Krause.

VS :
v DoM» 36

ITU Geneva/Hong Kong Hong Kong Singaporz/Barcelona/Macay Blrmingham Dubai Las Vegas

International Trade Fair

To maximize the exposure of its advertisers, free copies of CIC magazines & CD ROMs are directly delivered to volume buyers at
those largest consumer electronics fair in different countries. To name some examples: CES, Hong Kong Electronics Fair (Spring &
Autumn Edition), China Sourcing Fair(Hong Kong, Dubai), Cebit(Hannover, Istanbul), CommunicAsia, Convergence India, Fair,
Vietnam Comm, |FA BERLIN, DUBAI GITEX and so forth
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Mobhile Phone Marketplace

To target the right industry buyers, CIC has gone further to distribute its magazines & CD ROMs in many mobile phone trading
centers in different regions regions as Brazil, Hong Kong, Singapore, Dubai, Turkey, Malaysia, Bangladesh etc.

Dhaka Eastern Plaza Kulz Lumpur: Low Yat Plaza  Singapore: High street Centre Ho Chi Minh. Ducng 3/2 Mew Dethi: Hong Kong Plaza
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Importer & Exporter of Brand Ne days Mobile Phones ---

Apple, Samsung, LG,and Nokia Low-ended phones. Our business partners are

all over the world including United States, Europe, Asia and Middle East etc...

NOKIA
@ @ LG (onnecting People

Worldwide Distributor Of Brand New Mobile Phones.
Mainly of Samsung, LG, HTC...( Australia, Taiwan)
iPhones CPO/HSO (USA, Japan & HK Specs )
Specialized in Japan iPads!

Jennifer Sarna Leon Liu Edmond Lui
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SKY TELECOM COMPANY

Office Tel: +852-2735 5638 Office Fax: +852-2735 5308
i Unit2816-2818, 28/F., No.1 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
@ WWW.SKY-TELECOM.COM.HK
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CAPTAIN'S FREIGHT SERVICES LLC

Head Office: Al Garhoud Area, Near GGICO Metro Station
P.O. Box 60864, Dubai, U.AE.

Tel. No.: +971 4 282 1567

Fax No.: +971 4 282 1564

Contact: Mr. Raj Kumar

E-mail: ragjcfs@captainsfreight.com

CAPTAIN'S FREIGHT SERVICES DWC-LLC

Plot No. WA 32 - 33, Dubai Aviation City - Logistics City
Dubai, U.AE.

Mobile No.: +971 561743188

Fax No.; +971 4 282 1564

Contact: Ms. Rhose P. Edullan

E-mail: rhose@captainsfreight.com

SERVICES

SeaFreight

CAPTAIN'S FREIGHT SERVICES FICO

Warehouse D - 15 & 16, Dubai Airport Free Zone Autharity
Dubai, U.A.E.

Tel. No.: +971 4 299 44466

Fax No.: +971 4 299 5575

Contact: Mr. J. P. Sharma

E-mqail: captains@eim.ae

CAPTAIN'S FREIGHT SERVICES (HK) LIMITED

Unit B 6/F. Gemstar Tower Mo. 23, Man Lok Sireet, Hung Hom,
Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel. No.: +852 3565 4838

Fax No.: +852 3565 4833

Contact: Mr. Bhupinder Bir Singh

E-mail: info@captainsfreight.com.hk
bhupinder@captainsfreight.com.hk

www.captainsfreight.com
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CTIA
Super Mobility/Mobile World

Congress America

The largest technology event
in the second half of
the 2016 calendar year

Reseller }

-

CeBIT
Hannover

Global event for digital business

\ No. of Visitors

\
CTIA
Trade Show ;‘;’tﬁﬁiﬁﬂ?ﬂzﬁm ’
Date TzTHC:Sepmmper 2017 8-120ctober2017  26/Feb-1/Mar 2018 11-15 June 2018
Venue  SanFrancisco, USA Dubai, U.AE. Barcelona, Spain  Hannover, Germany
Website  MobileWordGCongress.com  www.gitex.com  MobileWord Congress.com  www.cebit.de
Gross Exhibit Space >30,000 sgm >30,000 sgm >94,000 sgm >150,000 sgm
No. of Exhibitors >1,100 >1,000 >1,700 >4,000
>40,000 >42,000 >72,000

>210,000 /




lorldwide” magazine - Official
1er of the World’s Major Events

Gitex
Technology Week

The ICT business gateway to the
Middle East, North Africa
and South Asia Region.

GSMA MWC

The place where mobile leaders
to gather, collaborate and
conduct business

Contact Information:

CIC Media Ltd.

E-mail: info@MobileSources.net Website: www.MobileSources.net
Tel: +852 2398 8576 Fax: +852 2396 9206
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Mirrorless Interchangeable Lens

Fujifilm X-T20

Effective pixels: 24.0 Million CMOS
+ SLR-Style Mirrorless

Focal Length Multiplier: 1.5

Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec

Built-in Wi-Fi

LCD: 3.0” 920,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon NP-W126s
Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC (UHS-1) Card
Size: 118 x 83 x 41 mm 383g

Canon EOS M5 Canon EOS M6

+ Effective pixels: 24 0 Million CMOS

+ Mirrorless Interchangeable Lens Camera
+ Focal Length Multiplier: 1.6

» Shutter range: 30-1/4000 secc

» Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

¢ LCD:3.2° 1,620,000 dots

v Size: 116 x 88 x 61 mm, 427g

Battery: Lithum-lon LP-E17
Storage: SDISDHC/ISDXC Card

=4

Effective pixels: 24.0 Million CMOS
Rangefinder-Style Mirrorless

Focal Length Muitiplier: 1.6
Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec
Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

LCD: 3.0" 1,040,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon LP-E17
Storage: SD/ISDHC/SDXC Card
Size: 112 x 68 x 45 mm 343g .

Fujifilm X Pro2 Fujifilm X

* Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC x 2

Effective pixels: 24 0 Milicn CMOS
Mirrorless Interchangeable Lens Camera
Focal Length Multiplier: 1.5

Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec

Built-in Wi-Fi

LCD: 3.07 1,620,000 dots

Batlery: Lithium-lon NP-W126

Size: 141 x B3 x 56 mm, 495g i

-

Flizier

Effective pixels: 24.0 Milhon CMCS
Mirraress Interchangeable Lens Camera
Focal Length Multipler: 1.5

Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec

Built-in Wi-Fi

LCD:3.0° 1,040,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon NP-W1265

Storage; SDISDHC/SDXC Card x 2
Size; 133 x 92 x 49mm, 507g

_d

Panasonic Lumix DMC GF9

T

& Mirroriess Interchangeable Leng

Effective pixels: 16.0 Million CMOS

Camera

Focal Length Multiplier: 2.0

Shutter range: 60-1/16000 sec

Bunlt-in Wi-Fi

LCD: 3.0" 1,040,000 dots

Storage: micro SDISDHC/SDXC Card
Size: 107 x 65 x 33 mm 2699 J/

e Size: 128 x 89 x T4 mm, 5059

Panasonic Lumix DMC-GB85

Effective pixels: 16 0 Million CMCS
¢ Mirrorless Interchangeable Lens Camera
Focal Length Multiplier: 2.0
Shutter range: 60-1/4000 sec
Built-in Wi-Fi
* LCD: 3.0 1,040,000 dots
Battery: Lithium-ion Rechargeable
Storage: SDISDHC/SDXC Card

i

Olympus OM-D EM1 Mark Il

- Effective pixels: 20.0 Milion CMOS

+ Mirrorless Interchangeable Lens Camera
» Focal Length Multiplier: 2.0

» Shufter range: 60-1/8000 sec

* LCD:3.07 1,037,000 dots

* Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC Card x 2
L

B-axis image stabilization
Battery: Lithium-ion ELH-1

Size: 134 x 81 x 67 mm, 574g J

Olympus PEN-F

K.

Effective pixels: 20.0Million CMOS
Mirrorless interchangeable Lens Camera
Focal Length Multiplier: 2.0

Shutter range: 60-1/8000 sec

Built-in Wi-Fi

LCD: 2.0" 1,037,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon BLN-1

Storage: SD/ISDHC/SDXC Card

Size: 125x 72 x 37 mm, 427g J

®

\

s+ Effective pixels: 21.0 million BSI-CMOS
+ Mirrorless Interchangeable Lens Camera

¢ Shutter range: 30-1/16000 sec.

Nikon 1 J5

¥

]

—

Focal Length Multiplier: 2.7

Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

LCD: 3.0" 1,040,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon EN-EL24
Storage:Micro SD/SDHC/SDXC Card

Size: 88=x60=32mm, 231g .

L

Leica M (typ 262)

h.

Effective pixels: 24.0 Million CMOS
+ Mirroriess Interchangeable Lens Camera
Focal Length Multipler: 1.0
+ Shutter range: 60-1/4000 sec .
¢ Rangefinder camera
+ LCD: 3.0 920,000 dots
¢ Battery: Lithium-lon BP-SCL2
Storage: SDISOHC/SDXC Card
Size: 139 x 80 x 42 mm, 680g

=

.

Sony Alpha 7S |l

Effective pixels: 12.0 million CMOS
Mirrcrless Inferchangeable Lens Camera
* Focal Length Multipker; 1.0

» Shutter ranga: 30-1/8000 sec.

* Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

# LCD:3.0" 1,228,000 dots

» Battery: Lithium-lon NP-FW30

Storage: SOSDHCEDXCS DusPro-DusPre-HG Dus

Size: 127 = 96 = 60mm, 627g W,

&

T

Sony Al a6500

* Effective pixels: 24 0 Million CMOS
* Rangefinder-Style Mirrorless_

* Focal Length Multiplier: 1.5

* Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec

* Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

# LCD: 2.0" 921,000 dots

* Storage: SOYSDHC/SDXCIMS Pro-Duo Card

Battery: Lithium-lon NF-FW50

Size: 120 x 67 x 53 mm 453g J




YAT TAK

COMPANY LIMITED

We are looking for 7/14 and all used certified stock.
Apple, LG, Samsung, HTC, SONY, NOKIA
and BlackBerry with USA and JAPAN spec.
Please Offer All Available Stock!

Galaxy Tab 31211

G2

Galaxy Note 3 Optimus G Pro
Galaxy Note 4 NQD0S5

Lumia 1020
Galaxy 55 Al

g
; NOKIA = nTC
. @ @ LG Connecting People =*BlackBerry §,?l§_¥ quietly L;mk.e

2501 Prosperity Centre, 25 Chong Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
Tel: +85223750611/23750610 Fax: +852 23750621

Mr. Cheung Angel Lu (English)
Mobile: +852 9068 4344 (HK)/ +86 13686432000 (China) Mobile: +86 137 23479860
E-mail: dora@yattaktrade.com/932680000@gg.com skype:apple_2151 E-mail: apple@yattakirade.com

67
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Compact Size

Canon PowerShot IXUS 185 J§ canon PowerShot GOX mark i

© Effective pixels: 16.0 Million BSI-CMOS
© Waterproof, Shockproof, Freezeproof

@ Zoom range: 28-140 mm eqv

¢ Shutter range: 4-1/4000 sec

¢ Six pcs Macro Lights
¢ LCD: 2.7” 230,000 dots

© Battery: Lithium-lon D-L192

+ Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC Card
@ Size: 123 x 62 x 30 mm 193g

Fujifilm FinePix XP120 Fujifilm X100F

+ Effective pixels: 16.0 Milion BSI-CMOS ¢ Effective pixels: 24.0 Million APS-C CMOS
Waterproof, Shockproof, Freezeproof & Built-in' Wi-Fi

+ Zoom range: 268-140 mm eqv * Zoom range: 35 mm eqyv

+ Shutter range: 4-1/2000 sec Shutter range: 4-1/4000 sec

*

+ Built-in Wi-Fi * Aperture range. F 20~-F 16
* LCD: 3.0" 520,000 dots * LCD: 2.07 1,040,000 dots
* Battery: Lithium-lon NP-45S “ Battery: Lithium-lon W126S

Storage: SDVSDHC/SDXC Card
¢ Size: 110 x 71 x 28 mm, 203g

* Storage: SDISDHC/SDXC Card
" Size: 127 % 75 x 52 mm 469g

=4 /

+ Effective pixels: 13.0 Million CMOS
» Waterproof and Shockproof

+ Zoom range: 30-90 mm eqv >
+ Shutter range: 1-1/2000 sec %
+ Built-in Wi-Fi ¢ Aperture range; F1.8-F2.8

» LCD: 2.7° 230,000 dots ¢ LCD: 3.0" 1,037,000 dots

+ Battery: Lithium-lon EN-EL 19 © Battery: Lithium-lon EN-EL24

+ Slorage. SDISDHC/SDXC Card * Storage: SD/SOHCISDXC Card

¢ Size: 110x 67 x 38 mm, 177g e u— Size: 106x63x58 mm, 3659 ./

Effective pixels: 21.0 million 1" BSI-CMOS
Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

Zoom range: 18-50 mm eqv

Shutter range; 30-1/16000 sec

+ Effective pixels: 20.0 Million CCD
With date stamp button
» Zoom range: 28-224 mm eqv
+ Shutter range: 1-1/2000 sec
* Movie Clips: 1280 x 720 25fps
* LCD: 2.7" 230,000 dots
+ Battery: Lithium-lon NB-11L
¢ Storage: SDVSDHC/SDXC Card

*

Effective pixels: 20.0 Milion BSI-CMOS

¢ Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

Zoom range: 28-84 mm eqv

* Shutter range: 30-1/2000 sec

Aperture range: F2.0-4.9

+ LCD: 3.0" 1,040,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon NB-13L
Storage: SOVSDHC/SDXC Card

s o oY

» Effective pixels: 20.0 Million 1" BSI-CMOS
& Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

» Zoom range: 24-T0 mm eqv

» Shutter range: 30-1/2000 sec

# Aperture range: F1.8-F28

*LCD: 3.0" 1,228,000 dots

 Battery: Lithium-lon NP-BX1

* Storage: SD/SOHC/SDXC/MS Pro-Duc

» Effective pixeis: 42 0 milion BSI-CMOS
& CMOS: Full frame { 35.9%x24 mm )
» Zoom range: 35 mm eqv.
Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec.
¢ Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC
LCD: 3.0" 1,228,000 dols
+ Battery: Lithium-lon NP-BX1
Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC/MS Pro Duo

=4

* Effective pixels; 20.0 Million 1" BSI-CMOS
' Built-in Wi-Fi

* Zoom range; 24-72 mm eqv

* Shutter range: 60-1/4000 sec

“ Aperture range: F1.4-F2.8

¥ LCD 3.0" 1,040,000 dots

* Battery: Lithium-lon Rechargeable

* Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC Card

\ " Sizet 108 x60 x42mm, 310g  /

o

+ Size: 052 % 54.3 x 221 mm 1269 A Size: 98 x 58 x 31 mm, 206g J kﬂ Size: 113=65=72mm, 507g AL Size: 102 x 58 x 41 mm, 288g
Panasonic Lumix DMC-LX10 Panasonic Lu MC-ZS100 Casio FR110H

Effective pixels: 20.0 Million 17 CMOS
Built-in Wi-Fi

Zoom range: 25-250 mm eqv.
Shutter range: 60-1/2000 sec.

Mowvie Clips: 3840 x 2180 30tps

LCD: 3.0" 1,040,000 dis

Baitery; Lithium-lon Rechargeabie
Storage: SDISDHC/SDXC Card

Size: 111 x 65 x 44 mm, 312g _J

Effective pixels: 1.8 Million BSI-CMOS

* Efiective pixels: 12.0 Million BSI-CMOS

Built-in Wi-Fi * Rugged action camera
" Zoom range: 18-85 mm eqv * Zoom range: 20 mm eqy
+ IS0 51200

" Shutter range: 4-1/4000 sec

* Movie Clips: 1920 x 1080 30fps

* LCD: 307921,000 dots

" Battery: Lithium-lon NP-130A

" Storage: SD/SDHC/SDAC Card
\ " Size: 108 x 62 x38 mm 2499

'

Mavie Clips: 640 x 480 30fps

LCD: 3.0" 921,600 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon Rechargeable

* Storage: micro SDISDHC/SDXC Card
* Size: 60.9x 154.8 x 38.7 mm 214g

'Y
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Nikon

“SEMSYOM interests as our interests,
put your concerns as our concerns.”
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www.bsh.com.hk

LannitT
GENEVE

Rm.107, Harbour Centre Tower 1, Tel: +8523153-2770 E-mail (Camera Dept.) : sales@bsh.com.hk

1 Hok Cheung St., Hung Hom, H.K. Fax: +852 3153-2773 E-mail (Watch Dept.): luxury@bsh.com.hk
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Single Len Reflection

Canon EOS 800D

» Effective pixels: 24.0 Million CMOS
»45-point all cross-type AF System
»Focal Length Multiplier: 1.6

»Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec

> Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

»LCD: 3.0” 1,040,000 dots

< Battery: Lithium-lon LP-E17

+ Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC (UHS-1) Card
»Size: 131 x 100 x 76 mm 532g

Ca

EOS

Effective pixels: 2.0 million CMOS
* 61 points AF syslem (41 cross type)

Focal Length Multiplier: 1.0

Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec

Movie Clips: 4086x2160 80 fps

LCD: 3.2" 1,620,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon LP-E19

* Storage: Campact Flash / cFast 2.0 Card
\ " Size: 158=168=83mm, 1530g J

Lanon

+ Effective pixels: 24.0 million CMOS
¢ 45-paint focus point (all cross type)
+ Focal Length Multiplier: 1.6
Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec.
Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC
LCD; 3.0° 1,040,000 dots
Battery: Lithium-lon LP-EGN
Storage: SDISDHC/SDXC Card

\-- Size: 139 x 105 x 79 mm, 730g

X Mark Il Canon EOS 80D Canon EOS 1300D

i

+ Effective pixels: 21.0 million CMOS

+ 153 points AF system (99 cross type)

+ Focal Length Multiplier: 1.0

# Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec.

¢ Movie Clips: 3840x2160 30 fps

¢ LCD: 3.2° 2,358,000 dots
Battery: Lithium-lon EN-EL18A
Storage: CF / XQD Card X2

» Size: 160=159=92mm, 1415g 4

Nikon D500

¢ Effective pixels: 21.0 Million CMOS

+ 153-point AF System (99 cross-type)
« Focal Length Multiplier: 1.5

4 Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec

» Built-in Wi-Fi

¢ LCD: 3.2" 2,359,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon EN-EL15

¢ Storage: SDISDHC/SDXCXAD Card
» Size: 147 x 115 x 81 mm 860g

=

/

Nikon D5600

Effective pixels: 24,0 Million CMOS
39-point AF system (9 cross type)
Focal Length Multiplier: 1,5
Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec
Built in Wi-Fi, NFC and Bluetooth
LCD: 3.2" 1,040,000 dots

* Battery: Lithium-len EN-EL-14a

* Storage: SDISDHCISOXC Card
Size: 124 x 87 x 70 mm, 4859

=

Nikon D34

% Effective pixels: 24.0 Milkon CMOS
% SnapBridge by Bluetooth

* Focal Length Multiplier: 1.5
Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec

¢ Movie Clips: 1920 x 1080 60fps

* LCD: 3.0" 821,000 dots

Battery: Lithium-lon EN-EL14a
Storage: SDISDHC/SDXC Card
o Size: 124 x 98 x 76 mm, 3959

“

a

» Effective pixeis: 18.0 Million CMOS

& Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC

* Focal Length Multplier: 1.6
Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec
Mowvie Clips: 1920 x 1080 30fps
LCD: 3.0° 920,000 dots

» Battery: Lithium-lon LP-E10
+ Storage: SDISDHC/SDXC Card

K‘ Size: 128 x 101 x 78 mm, 485g 5

Effective pixels: 36.0 million CMOS
4 Built-in Wi-Fi and NFC
¥ Focal Length Multiplier: 1.0
* Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec.
Movie Clips: 1820 x 1080 30fps
LCD: 3.2" 1,057,000 dols
Battery: Lithium-lon D-LIS0
* Storage: SD/ISDHC/SDXC Card x2
\_" Size: 137 x 110 x 86 mm, 1010g /

Sony SLT A68

* Effective pixels: 24.0 million CMOS
" Translucent Mirror SLR
Focal Length Multiplier: 1.5
¥ Shutter range: 30-1/4000 sec.
4D Focus System
LCD: 2.7 460,000 dots
Battery: Lithium-lon NP-FM 500H
¥ Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXCMS Pro-Duo|
- Size: 143=104=81mm, 610g o

®

Effective pixels: 42.0 Milion ESI-CMOS
¢ Single Len Translucent Mirror

Focal Length Multiplier: 1.0
» Shutter range: 30-1/8000 sec

+ 5-axis image stabilization

# LCD:3.0° 1,228,000 dots

* Battery: Lithium-lon NP-FM500H

¢ Storage: SDISDHC/SDXCMS Duo Card

\\-' Size: 143 104 x 76 mm 8499

S Alpha a99 Il

=

» Effective pixels: 24.0 Million CMOS
27-point AF System (25 cross-type)

+ Focal Length Mulfiplier; 1.5

» Shutter range: 30-1/6000 sec

& S-axis image stabilization

» LCD:3.0" 921,000 dots

» Battery: Lithium-lon Rechargeable D-LI108
Storage: SD/SDHC/SDXC Card

K Size: 132 x 101 x 76 mm T03g

4

Pentax K-70

* Effeclive pixels. 24.0 Million CMOS
* Built-in Wi-Fi

* Focal Length Multiplier: 1.5

* Shutter range:; 30-1/6000 sec

# Movie Clips : 1920 x 1080 30fps

# LCD: 3.0" 821,000 dots

Battery; Lithium-ion DL-1108

* Storage: SDVSDHC/SDXC Card
\_-' Size: 126 x93 x 74 mm, 688g

&
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” L Your choice of branded electronics
Having cultivated Iong established relationships with customers and vendors,

we strive to provide our best services,

rcasonable prices and prompt deliveries to all our clients.

iPad Pro iPad Air 2 IPad mini 4

TP SONY @LG __ Canon Panasonic Maxell FULFILM| &TDIK R’

TAINAHONG TRADING LIMITED

Units E, F & G,14/F., Gemstar Tower, 23 Man Lok Street, Hunghom, Kowloon, Hong—zﬁ-fﬁf@-gjﬂ_
TEL: (852) 2333 1386 FAX: (852) 2333 1981 Website: www.tainahong.com.hk

\Mobile: (852) 9096 0650 E-mail: baiju@tainahong.com.hk Skype: baijus
obile: (852) 9634 9239 E-mail: gope@tainahong.com.hk Skype: Gopedh@hotmail.com
2 E-mail: sale@tainahong.com.hk

S

ab(Andy)  Mobile: (852) 9418 5712
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gitex.com

Ggﬁxo OGY 08 TS
| TECHNOL
WEEK ocT 2017

Re - Imagir
Realities

The event for transformative global technology :
B diaital Biie: q ; : generate a potential
ecause digital business doesn't wait hw, USD 4.87 billion in

value by 201999

JOHN CHAMBERS, CHAIRMAN, CISCO, 2017

&€ Dubai's digitisation

Dubai, is a city of the future, a dynamicinnovation hub, a bridge between
east and west, a pioneer in technology innovation & early adoption
that makes theoretical technology a mass-consumption reality.

DISCOVER sty INNNOVATE TRANSFORM

! Future Tech From the back of an envelope to a New Sectors for 2017!
“Witness the revoluti hand with billion $ business. It's not all on the show Smart Manufacturing, Global Smart

straight from R&D products, prototypes &  floor in 2017, serendipity can happen at Cities, Robotics and Vehicle Tech.

the freshest ideas in the Future Tech Hall 10f 100 events in GITEX Fringe Plus, the latest in Al, VR and AR

Dubai attracted USD 7 billion in Foreign Direct Investment in 2016, with 73% directed to tech projects
GITEX Technology Week gives your business access to these game-changing initiatives

CALL US TODAY FOR ACCESS TO THE MIDDLE EAST & AFRICAN MARKETS

To find out how about this year's participation opportunities
contact us on +9714 308 6282 [ 4090 / 6566 / 6077

or sales@gitex.com

Exclusive Digital Official Official Official Airline Official Courier Orgarised by
Transformaticn Publisher Publication Partner Handler

Partner
Tyt P L TN Y Ve T
DUBAI WORLD TRADE CENTRE

. i
L Xv XiXin, accenture  ET  @ipmarhows
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MASHA
TRADING

(H.K)LIMITED

We are Selling Brand New
Mobile Phones, (African SPEC)

- |
L =

Xperia X2 iPhone 7 & Galaxy Note5 Galaxy C7 Galaxy C5 DTEKS50
iPhane 7 Plus

We are Selling A+ Quality Refurbished Cell Phone

Galaxy Note5 Galaxy S6 Galaxy S7 iPhone 6 & iPhone 5 iPhone SE Moto G Moto G4
iPhone 6 Plus

MOTOROLA

Hong Kong Office: Dubai Office: South Africa Office:
F3.15/F., Mirador Mansion. 54-64 Nathan Mr. Rana Mr. Al

ROBd.TST LN HONG RONG Mob/WhatsApp:+971 55983 3330 Mob/WhatsApp:+27 83251 2224
Mr. IJAZ

Mob/WhatsApp: +852 9656 3025
E-mail: ijaz@mashatrading.com @



Mobile Sources

Samsung, Sony

Operation System

Galaxy C9P

Android 6.0.1

Galaxy

Androad 6.0

Galaxy C5

Android 6.0

Galaxy S7

Android 6.0

Galaxy S7 Edge

Androwd 6.0

SONY

moke. believe

Operation System

Xperia XZ

Android 6.0

Xperia X Pe

Android 6.0

10
L

|

_ D J|
|
|

Xperia X

Android 6.0

Xperia XA

Android 6.0.1

Network 4G LTE, 3G GSM | 4G LTE, 3G GSM | 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LTE. 3G GSM 4G LTE. 3G GSM ‘
I Display 6.07 1920 x 1080 pixels 5771920 x 1080 pixels 5.27 1920 x 1080 pixels 5172560 x 1440 pixels 557 2560 % 1440 pixels
I Camera 16.0M, Front 16.0M I 16.0M. Front 8.0M | 16.0M. Front 8.0M 12.0M, Front 5.0M 12.0M, Front 5.0M |
I Memory 64GE, 6GB Ram G4GH, 4GB Ram 32/64GB, 4GB Eam 32GHE, 4GB Ram 32GH, 4GB Ram
Mem. Card microS} | microSD | microSD microSD microSD ‘
Connection Bluetocth 4.2, Wi-Fi, USB type C146 | Bluctooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, NFC, USB 2.0 | Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, NFC. USH 2.0 | Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, NFC, USB 2.0 | Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi. NFC, USB 2.0
Size(mm) 163 x 80.7 x 6.9 mm | 156.5x 77.1 x 6.8 mm | 145.9x 72.0 x 6.7 mm 142.4 x 69.6 x 7.9 mm 1509 x 72.6 x 7.7 mm ‘
Weight 189 159 143g 1520 1572
. ~
= pe—.

Xperia X Compact

Android 6.0

Network 4G LTE, 3G GSM | 4G LTE, 3G GSM | 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LTE, 3G GSM |
Display 5.27 1920 x 1080 pixels 50771920 x 1080 paxels 507 1920 x 1080 pixels 507 1280 x 720 pixels 4.67 1280 x 720 pixels
Camera 23.0M, Front 13.0M | 23.0M. Front 13.0M | 23 0M, Front 13.0M 13.0M, Front 8 OM 23.0M, Fromnt 5.0M |
Memaory 64GB, 3GB Ram 32GH, 3GB Ram 32GH, 3GB Ram 16GB, 2GB Ram 32GB, 3GB Ram

I Mem. Card microS1 | microsS D | microS1 oS microSD |

I Connection - Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, USB type € . Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, NFC, USB 3.0 - Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, NFC, USB 2.0 | Bluewoth 4.1, Wi-Fi, NFC, USB 2.0 - Bluewoth 4.2, Wi-Fi, USB type C |
Size(mm) 146 x 72 x 8.1 mm | 143.7x 704 x 8.7 mm | 1427 x 694 x 7.9 mm 1436 x 66.8 x 7.9 mm 129 % 65 x 9.5 mm |
Weight l6lg ledg 153g 137g 135g



We Have a

BLU Just For You!

PUREXR @ @®

5.5" Full HD Display

2.0GHz Octa Core Processor
64GB Internal Memory | 4GB RAM
16MP PDAF Main Camera

8MP Selfie Camera

3,000mAh Battery

Premium Aluminum Unl-Body
Fingerprint Security Sensor
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

GRANDX @90 ®

5.0" HD Curved Glass Display
1.3GHz Quad Care Processor
8GB Internal Memory

1GB RAM

5MP Autcfocus Main Camera
5MP Selfie Camera + Flash
2,200mAh Battery

Premium Aluminum Housing
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

GRANDMAX @0 ®
5.0" HD Curved Glass Display
1.3GHz Quad Core Processor
8GB Internal Memory

1GB RAM

EMP Main Camera

8MP Selfie Camera + Flash
2,200mAh Battery

Premium Aluminum Housing
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

GRANDENERGY @ @
5.0" HD Curved Glass Display
1.3GHz Quad Core Processor
8GB Internal Memory

1GB RAM

5MP Autofocus Main Camera
5MP Selfie Camera + Flash
4,000mAh Super Battery
Premium Aluminum Housing
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

VIVO5SMINI @

4.0" Curved Glass Display
1.3GHz Quad Core Processor
8GB Internal Memory

512MB RAM

5MP Main Camera

3.2 Selfie Camera + Flash
1,500mAh Battery

Premium Aluminum Housing
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

RED®

N AMERICAN
RAND

www.bluproducts.com
GLOBAL OPEN MARKET LEADER

VivO6 @@
5.5" Full HD Display

1.8GHz Octa Core Processor
64GB Internal Memory | 4GB RAM
13MP PDAF Main Camera

B8MP Selfie Camera

3,130mAh Battery

Premium Aluminum Uni-Body
Fingerprint Security Sensor
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

TANK XTREME 4.0

4.0" Display

1.3GHz Quad Core Processor

4GB Internal Memory

512MB RAM

3.2MP Main Camera + Flash

2MP Selfie Camera

2,800mAh Battery

IP65 Certified Dust and Water Resistant
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

LIFE MAX

5.5" HD Curved Glass IPS Display
1.3GHz Quad Core Processor
16GB Internal Memory

2GB RAM

EMP Main Camera

5MP Selfie Camera + Flash
3.700mAh Battery

Fingerprint Security Sensor
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

STUDIOX8HD @
5.0" HD Display

1.4GHz Octa Core processor
4GB Internal Memory

512ME RAM

5MP Autofocus Main Camera
5MP Selfie Camera
2,000mAh Battery

Android 4.4 KitKat

DASHL3 @@ @
4.0" Curved Glass Display
1.3GHz Dual Core Processor
4GB Internal Memory
512MB RAM

3.2MP Main Camera

2MP Selfie Camera
1,400mAh Battery

Premium Aluminum Housing
Android 6.0 Marshmallow

@



Mobile Sources

NTC

Operation System

HTC U Ultra

Android 7.0

Desire 10 Pro

Android 6.01

HTC 10

Android 6.0

TC One X9

Android 6.0

HTC One A9

Android 6.0

Network 4G LTE, 3G GSM | 4G LTE. 3G GSM 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LIE, 3G GSM
I Display 5.77 2560 x 1440 pixels 5571920 x 1080 pixels 5.27 2560 x 1440 Pixels 5.57 1920 x 1080 Pixels 5.071920 x 1080 pixels
I Camera 12.0M, Front 16.0M | 20.0M, Front 13.0M 12.0M. Front 5.0M 13.0M, Front 5.0M 13.0M, Front 4.0M :
I Memory 64GB, 4GB Ram . 64GB, 4GB Ram 32B/64B, 4GB Ram 32GB, 3GB Ram 32GB. 3GB Ram
Mem. Card microSD | microSD microS1 microSD microSD
Connection Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, USB type C. NFC | Bluctooth 4.2 Wi-Fi, USB 20, NFC | Bluetooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, USB type C,NFC | Bluetooth 4.2, WiFi, USB 20,NFC | Bluetooth 4.1, Wi-Fi. USB 2.0, NFC
Size(mm) 162.0 % 79.8 x 7.00 mm | 156.5x 76.0 x 7.86 mm . 1459 x 71.9 x 2.0 mm 1539 x759 % 7.99 mm 1457 x TO.8 x7.3
Weight 170g 165g l6lg 170g 143g

Operation System

LG V20

Android 7.0

G Stylus 2 Plus

Android 6.0

G G5

Android 6.0

G K10 LTE

Androad 6.0

LG V10

Android 5.1

Network 4G LTE, 3G GSM | 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LTE. 3G GSM 4G LTE. 3G GSM
Display 577 2560 x 1440 pixels 57" 1920 x 1080 pixels 5.3" 2560 x 1440 pixels 5.37 1280 x 720 Pixels 5,77 2560 x1440 Pixels
Camera 16.0M. Front 5.0M | 16.0M, Front 8 0M 16 OM. Front 8.0M 13.0M. Front 8.0M 16.0M, Front 5.0M
Memory 64GB, 4GB Ram 32GB, 3GB Ram 32GB, 4GB Ram 16GB, 2GB Ram 64GRB, 4GB Ram

Mem. Card microSh | microSD microSD microSD microSD |
Connection Bluetooth 4.7, Wa-F1, USB type C, NFC | Bluetooth 4.1, Wi-Fi, NFC, USB 2.0 | Bluetooth 42, Wa-Fi, NFC, USHype | Bluetooth 4.1, Wi-Fi. NFC | Bluetooth 4.1, NFC, USB 2.0
Size(mm) 1598 x 781 x 7.6 mm | 155 x 796 x 74 mm 1494x 73.9 x 7.7 mm 1466xT48x 88 159.6x79.3% 8.6
Weight 174g 146g 159¢ 142 192¢




Jumbo Orient Limited.

Import and Export

Branded Mobile Phone Accessories & Electronic Products
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10/F., Daily' F@\use, 35-37 Hai'ﬁ-hong Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
268795760  Email: s1@jumboorient.hk www.mobilesources.net/jumbo
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Mobile Sources

Apple, BLU

Operation System

105 10 105 10 1059

1059

1059

Operation System

Life Mark Studio One Dash

Android 5.1 Lollipop

Andrond 5.1 Lollipop Andrond 4.4 Kit Kat

Tank 11

Network 4G LTE, 3G GSM | 4G LTE, 3G GSM 4G LTE. 3G, GSM 4G LTE. 3G, GSM 4G LTE, 3G, GSM

I Display 477 1334 x 750 5.57 1920 x 1080 407 640 x 1136 pixels 477 750 x 1334 pixels 5571080 x 1920 pixels

I Camera 12.0M, Front 7.0M i 12.0M x 2, Front 7.0M 12.0M, Front 1.2M 12.0M. Front 5.0M 12.0M, Front 5.0M

I Memory 32/128/256GB, 2GB Ram . 32/128:250GB, 3GB Ram 16/64GB, 2GB Ram 16/64/128 GB. 2GB Ram 16/64/128 GB. 2GB Ram
Mem. Card - | - --- -
Connection [Bluetcoth 4.2, Wi-Fy, Lighming, Apple Pay Blustooth 4.2, Wi-Fi, Lightmimg, Apple Pay| Bluetooth 4.2, GPS Lightning, | Blwetooth 4.0, USB 2.0, Wi-Fi, NFC | Bluetooth 4.0, USB 2.0, Wi-Ti, NFC
Size(mm) 1383 x67.1 x 7.1 mm | 1582x 77.9x 73 mm 1238 x 58.6 x 7.6 mm 1382x67.6x7.1 1581 x77.83x71.1
Weight 1382 188 113g 143 192¢

BOLD LIKE US

Diva ll

Network 4G LTE. 3G, GSM | 3G HSPA+ 42Mbps. GSM 2G GSM 2G GSM 2G GSM
Display 507 7T20x1280 pixels 5.0" 720x1280 pixels 4.0" 480x800 pixels 24" 240x320 pixels 2.4" 240x320 pixels
I-Camers 13MP Main, SMP Front | 13MP Main; SMP Front INIP Mam, VGA Front VGA Main w/flash VGA Mam w/flash
Memaory 16GH, 2GB RAM 16GHE, 2GB RAM S12MB, 256MB RAM 24MB, 32MB RAM I2ME, 32MB RAM
I Mem. Card microSD (Up to 64GB) | microSD (Up to 64GB) microSD (Up to 64GB) microSD (Up to 8GB) microSD (Up to 32GB)
I Connection “Bluuluuill 4.0, Micro USB \E.U'.B]ut:lmilll 4.0, Micro USB ‘.'2.{}'-B]l&'luulh 4.0, Micro USB v2.0 Bluetooth v3.0 Bluetooth v3.0
Size(mm) 1424 x 72 %95 | 141.5x71x7.6 I 1266 x 64 x 11 121 x 50.5.x 14 128x55.7x 76
Weight 150g 1472 122¢ 99g T6g



Guang Yi - =
One of the World's Largest and Most Established
14-Day and Second-User Mobile Phone Buyers and Suppliers

AppleiPhone 6 Samsung Galaxy 56  BlackBerry Passport HIC M9 Sony Xperia a4 LG G4 Motorola Mato Turbe  Mokia Lumia 530

.‘ LI “BlackBenry Q;I:ﬁt SONY @LG r:"‘ ! &k noia  ITEh#% ALCATEL

® 24 vyears of dedication and experience in mobile phone industry

® An annual turnover exceeding US$220 million

® Headquartered in Hong Kong with properties overseas across more than 20 countries for branch
offices and global sourcing in Europe, America and Asia-Pac

® Directly purchasing from 32 global telecom giants as well as more than 100 supplying vendors as
our closely-tied long term partners

@ Supply an extensive range of mobile phones from iPhone, Samsung's, BlackBerry’'s along with all
the other major global brands

@ Thousands of models always in stock and ready for immediate sale and delivery

® A large supplier and customer base throughout the world, maximizing the value of second user
mobile devices

v 5/F., 7/F., 8/F, 11/F, 12/F,
t Woon Lee Commercial Bldg., 7-9 Austin Avenue,

T.5.T., Kowloon, Hong Kong
Guang Yi Company '.lmltEd Ei;‘;?s;iijr?@lgg;?ri.cngax' +852-2314 9363
www.gyhk.com

We host auction 3-limes-a-week on every Monday, Wednesday and Friday.
Scan both WeChat QR codes to stay updated with our latest bidding lists anytime. anywhere!

*All ltems shown above with various frademarks, brand name and logos are the property of the respective owners only, and we are not the manufacturer of above ltems,

D



Trade Show

June July August
1 2 3 1 112 3 4|5
4| 5 6|7 8 9 |10 2 3 4|5|6 7|8 6 7 8 9 10 1112
1 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 |18 | 20 21 | 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 2% %% 25 26 21 28 29| |27 28 29 30 31
September October November
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 868 7 1 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Date Name of Exhibitioin Location
Jun 7-9 Vietnam 1CT Comm 2017 Ho Chi Minh City. Vietnam www.iclcomm.vn
July 13-15 Dowell International Wearable Shenzhen, China www. facebook com/events/ 3782806023
Devices Industry Exhibition
Aug 15-17 NETCOM 2017 Sao Paulo, Brazil www. 10times.com/netcom
Sep 16 IFA Berlin 2017 Berlin, Germany www.ifa-berlin.com
12-14  Mobile World Congress San Francisco, USA www.mobileworldeongress.com
25-28 ITU Telecom World 2017 Busan, Korea www.iti.ant
Oct 25 FutureCom 2017 Sao Paulo, Brazil http://en futurecom.com.br
08-12 GITEX Technology Week Dubai. UAE WWW. gitex.com
13-16 Hong Kong Autumn Electronics Fair 2017 Hong Kong wwiw hktde.com
18-21 Mobile Electronies Sourcing Show Hong Kong www.globalsources com
23-27 Canton Fair (Consumer Electronics) Guangzhou, China www,cantonfairnet
Nov 7-9 AfricaCom 2017 Cape town, South Africa https//timt. knect365.com/africacom
30-31 Cebit India Bangalore, India www.cebit-india.com



Your ultimate
source of all Mobile

——m—m—— |,0nes related from
Worldwide

Language: English
Product: All mobile phones, parts,
accessories and peripheral
products
Reader: Manufacturer, Importer/Exporter,
Trader
Circulation: Europe, South & North America,
Middle East, New Zealand,
Africa and Asia

Your ultimate source
i of all mabile phones
related from the Great
China Regions

Language: Chinese
Product: All mobile phones, parts,

accessories and peripheral
products

Reader: Manufacturer, Importer/Exporter,
Trader

Circulation: All Chinese-speaking Regions

www. CAL C media.net

www.MobileSources.net

YES! I would like to subscribe:

(I) Subscription Term

- ; Surface [ Air Air
CIC Media Magazines Mal Mail | Courier

US$100 US$300

(China/H.K. Only )

12 Issues

HK$300
Telecom Worldwide

Telecom (Chinese Version)
Total: HK / US$

*Please note that the delivery time for Air Mail is around 12 days and for Air Courier is 4 days

(II) Subscriber Details
(Please attach your n@ame card or print clearly)

Name: Job Title:
Company:
Address: B
- City/State:
Zip: Country:

Tel: (+ X )
Faxi(+ ) )
Email:
URL:

(I1II) Payment Method
(] Cheque payable to “CIC Media Limited” (For Hong Kong Only)
Please mail to: P.0.Box 78726,Mong Kok Post Office, Kowloon,Hong kong

] T/T Payment (Outside Hong Kong, US Dollars Only)
A/C Name: Telecom Worldwide Magazine Limited

A/C No.: 016-494-473371375
Bank Name: DBS Bank (Hong Kong) Ltd
Bank Address: Units 1208-18, Miramar Tower, 132-134 Nathan Road, Tsimshatsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Please return this form to:

CIC Media Ltd. oy C
Circulation Department L/(g . m

P.0.Box 78726,Mong Kok Post Office,
Mong Kok, Kowloon,Hong Kong

Fax: 852-2396 9206

E-mail: subscribe@MobileSources.net



www.MobileSources.net

Product/Advertiser

Tel

Fax

E-mail

Web-Site

| _DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

101 BRANDED MOBILE PHONE
Angel Trade Co., Limited

AstrumTrading FZCO

(+852) 6018 5777
(+371) 582 477711

(+852) 3421 0411

info @ vipmarket.pro
ali @ astrumtrading.ae

www.angeltrade.hk
wwwv.astrumtrading.ae

Aveidigital (#351) 2345 40100  (+351) 2345 43048  sales @ aveidigital.com www.aveidigital.com

Base Standard Holdings Ltd. (+852) 3153 2770 (+852) 3153 2773 sales @ basestandard.com.hk www.basestandard.comhk
Best Buy Company (+852) 2191 9182 (+852) 2191 9018 mabellam39 @ hotmail.com www.bestbuy-hk.com

CD Services Ltd. (+852) 2851 6088 (+852) 2544 0852 cdsltd @ netvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/cds

Celltronics International (HK) Ltd.
Comus Fze

(+852) 6733 7710
(+971) 46091384

Dunamis Intemational Company Limited(+852) 2359 3358

E8 Electronics Company Limited

(+852) 2730 8468

(+852) 2370 9718

(+852) 2359 7958
(+852) 2730 8462

kent @ celltronics.com.sg

vinayak kejriwal @ comusfze.com
cc @ dunamis.hk

e8cellphone @ hotmail.com

www.mobilesources.net/celltronics
www.comusfze.com
www.dunamis.hk

www.e8hk.com

F&E Trading

Fast Track Pte. Ltd

Free-Plus Int1 (Holding) Ltd.
Giant Spread Ltd.

Glory Access Trading Limited
Guang Yi Co., Ld.

Hong Keng Wing Heng Trading Ltd.
Lai Fai Overseas Limited

J2 Intermational Ltd.

Jupiter GSM Fzco

Jupiter Mobile Handelsgmbh
King Easy Telecom Ltd.
Kithan Limited

Masha Trading (HK) Limited
Maxcell Worldwide Limited
MFT Technology Limited

Mi Han Enterprise Ltd
Moontech Electronics

Nano Electronic Co

(+1) 732 357 1889
(+65) 6336 1951
(+852) 2721 5008
(+852) 2499 9377
(+852) 2301 1522
(+852) 2377 9612
(+852) 3571 9363
(+852) 9686 9525
(+852) 2136 6198
(+971) 4 299 8998
(+43) 1 8902995
(+852) 2151 2150
(+852) 2542 2283
(+852) 9656 3025
(+852) 68789528
(+852) 2375 3035
(+852) 6626 8443
(+852) 3175 2921
(+852) 5335 8678

(+65) 6336 1952

(+852) 2721 5003
(+852) 2498 7211
(+852) 3012 2055
(+852) 2314 9363
(+852) 3571 9026
(+852) 8148 9085
(+852) 2136 6363

(+43) 19052278 / 99

(+852) 2386 2838
(+852) 2815 9986

(+852) 27306115
(+852) 2375 3900
(+852) 3565 5841
(+852) 2368 7300

telecom @ fetrading.com
saravanan @ fasttrack.com.sg
sales @ freeplus.comhk
sales1 @ giantspread.com
enquiry @ gﬁ;k,com

mingji @ hkwinghong.com
laifaihk @ gmail.com

jacky @ j2intemational.com.hk

adnan.celik @ jupitergsm.ae
adnan.tak @ jupitergsm.at

lily @ kingeasyhk

naresh @ kithan.com

ijaz @ mashatrading.com
maxcell23 @ hotmail.com
sales @ mfthk
PETER @ PP2LTD.COM
meontech @ bizetvigator.com
narain.nec @ icloud.com

wwwifetrading.com
www.fasttrack.com.sg
www.freeplus.com.hk
www.mobilesources.net/giantspread
www.mobilesources.net/gloryaccess
www.gyhk.com
www.hkwinghong.com
www.mobilesources.net/laifai
www.mobilesources.net/|2
Www,jupitergsm.ae
W jupitergsm.at
www.mobilesources.net/kingeasy
wwv.mobilesources.net/kithan
www.mobilesources/net/masha
www.mobilesources.net/maxcell
www.mobilesources.net/mft
www.mihanphone.com
wwaw.mobilesources net/moontech
www.mobilesources.net/nano

PCS Wireless (+1) 973 805 7400 sales @ pcswwv.com WWW. PCSWW.Com

Peace Zone (H.K) Ltd (+852) 2311 5031 (+852) 2311 5032 info @ peacezone.imsbiz.com.hk www.mobilesources.net/agua
Premier Trading Company (+852) 2191 6633 (+852) 2398 7499 info @ premiertrading.com.hk www.premiertrading.com.hk
Promtel Gsm Fze {+97) 142602278 info @ promtelgsm.net www.promtelgsm.net

Rich Bay Intemational Trading Limited (+852) 3464 0414 (+852) 3464 0445 kamran @ richbay.com.hk www.mobilesources.net/richbay
Rixos Mobile Phones (+971) 551464646 necat.celik @ rixosgsm.com WWW.FX0Sgsm.com

Smart Talk Private Ltd (+852) 2366 8728 (+852) 2366 8717 smarttalk @ netvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/smarttalk
Starwave Telecom Limited (+852) 5191 4917 (+852) 2885 5979 edison @ starwavetelecom.comhk  wwwi.starwavetelecom.com.hk

Summit Worldwide Trading Co., LTD
Sun Smile Electronics
Sunstrike Intemational Ltd.

(+852) 6770 5379
(+852) 2722 1435
(+852) 2368 4525

(+852) 2369 9718
(+852) 2722 1434
(+852) 2368 4526

benson.cheung @ summit-wic.com
sunsmile-accounts @ hotmail.com
sales @ sunstrike.com

wwwLsummit-wic.com
www.mobilesources.net/sunsmile
www.sunstrike.com

Suntec International Limited (+852) 2904 7228 (+852) 2904 7226 kennyw @ suntec.com.hk waww.suntec.com.hk

Sky Telecom Company (+852) 2735 5638 (+852) 2735 5308 jennifersama @ hotmail.com www.mobilesources.net/skytelecom
Super Vision Trading Co (+852) 3974 5595 (+852) 3974 5575 sales1 @ supervizhk v supervizhk

Tainahong Trading Limited (+852) 2333 1386 (+852) 2333 1981 sale @tainahong.com.hk viww tainahong.com.hk

Tanda Global Trading Limited (+852) 2736 0660 (+852) 2736 0298 info @tandatrade.com wwv.tandatrade.com

TecPro (HK) Limited (+852) 2191 7688 (+852) 2191 7666 fanny @ tecpro.com.sg www.mobilesources.net/tecpro
Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen.hk www.telegen.com.hk

Telecom Trading Ltd. (+852) 3153 2501 (+852) 3153 2500 office @ telecom-trading.hk www.telecom-trading.hk

The Telecom Centre (+852) 3996 8491 tichonglcong @ gmail.com

Trade Smart (HK) LTD. (+852) 2366 5339 (+852) 2774 9735 mv@ tradesmarthk wwwv.mobilesources.net/tradesmart
Upgrade (HK) Ltd. (+852) 3115 7865 (+852) 3549 7838 upgradehk @ netvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/upgrade

Tel: +852-2398 8576

Fax: +852-2396 9206



L 4

FAST.TRACK PTE.

k.
iPad Pro iPhone 7 [
iPhone 7 Plus
@ 3
(ME R I B l
2am =0
e 06:00 4
000 /,' _.
-
» ofae
- wWeox
Galaxy C9 Pro ZenFone 3 Nokia 6 V20 DTEK60
Deluxe

GOw BTE @ O sogen @ /S05S

FASTEST WAY TO IMPORT & EXPORT
OF BRAND NEW MOBILE PHONES

1 North Bridge Road, #01- 40 High Street Centre, Singapore 179094
Tel: +65 6336 1951 Fax: +65 6336 1952
Email: saravanan@fasttrack.com.sg Skype: ganeshftpl
www.fasttrack.com.sg



Product/Advertiser Tel Fax E-mail Web-Site
101 BRANDED MOBILE PHONE
Vansh International Private Ltd. (+852) 3104 4956 (+852) 3104 4956 ashwani.orbit @ gmail.com www.mobilesources.net/vansh

Viber Comunicaciones

(+34) 915 944 389

info @ vibersl.com

www.mobilesources/net/viber

Vogue Telecom (+971) 50 709 4747 ali @ voguetelecom.com www.voguetelecom.com

West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@w1tcouk wvaww 1 xs.com

Yat Tak Company Limited (+852) 2375 0611 (+852) 2375 0621 932680000 @ qq.com www.mobilesources/yattak

Yield Profit International Telecom Co,, Ltd.  (+852) 2470 9200 (+852) 2474 8860 andy6223 @ hotmail.com www.mobilesources net/yield
102 CHINA BRANDED / OEM / 0DM MOBILE PHONE

Sunstrike International Ltd. (+852) 2368 4525 (+852) 2368 4526 sales @ sunstrike.com www.sunstrike.com

The Telecom Centre (+852) 3996 8491 ttchongkong @ gmail.com

Peace Zone (H.K) Ltd (+852) 2311 5031 (+852) 2311 5032 info @ peacezone.imshiz.com.hk www.mobilesources.net/aqua
Angel Trade Co.,, Limited (+852) 6018 5777 (+852) 3421 0411 info @ vipmarket.pro www.angeltrade.hk

Base Standard Holdings Ltd. (+852) 3153 2770 (+852) 3153 2773 sales @ basestandard.com.hk www.hasestandard.com hk

Best Buy Company (+852) 2191 9182 (+852) 2191 9018 mabellam89 @ hotmail.com www.bestbuy-hk.com

F&E Trading (+1) 732 357 1889 telecom @ fetrading.com www/fetrading.com

Kithan Limited (+852) 2542 2283 (+852) 2815 9986 naresh @ kithan.com www mobilesources.net/kithan
Masha Trading (HK) Limited (+852) 9656 3025 ijaz @ mashatrading.com www.mobilesources/net/masha
Moontech Electronics (+852) 3175 2921 (+852) 2368 7300 moontech @ biznetvigator.com www.mohilesources.net/moontech
Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narain.nec @ icloud.com wwwv.mobilesources.net/nano
Suntec International Limited (+852) 2904 7228 (+852) 2904 7226 kennyw @ suntec.com.hk wwwi.suntec.com.hk

Super Vision Trading Co (+852) 3974 5585 (+852) 3974 5575 sales1 @ superviz hk www.supervizhk

Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen.hk www.telegen.com.hk

Tainahong Trading Limited (+852) 2333 1386 (+852) 2333 1981 sale @tainahong.com.hk wwwitainahong.com.hk

Tanda Global Trading Limrted (+852) 2736 0660 (+852) 2736 0298 info @ tandatrade.com www.tandatrade.com

Trade Smart (HK) LTD. (+852) 2366 5339 (+852) 2774 9735 mv@ tradesmart hk www.mobilesources.net/tradesmart
Upgrade (HK) Ltd. (+852) 3115 7865 (+852) 3549 7838 upgradehk @ netvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/upgrade

Vansh International Private Ltd.
Viber Comunicaciones
Yat Tak Company Limited

(+852) 3104 4356
(+34) 915 944 389
(+852) 2375 0611

104 LAPTOP / TABLET / APPLE MACBODK

(+852) 3104 4956

(+852) 2375 0621

ashwani.orbit @ gmail.com
info @vibersl.com
932680000 @ qq.com

www.mobilesources.net/vansh
www.mohilesources/net/viber
www.mohilesources/yattak

Best Buy Company (+852) 2191 9182 (+852) 2191 9018 mabellam99 @ hotmail.com www.bestbuy-hk.com

Dunamis Intemational Company Limited(+852) 2359 3358 (+852) 2359 7958 ct @ dunamis.hk vwww.dunamis.hk

F&E Trading (+1) 732 357 1889 telecom @ fetrading.com www.fetrading.com

Maxcell Worldwide Limited (+852) 68789528 (+852) 27306115 maxcell23 @ hotmail.com vwww.maobilesources net/maxcell
MFT Technology Limited (+852) 2375 3035 (+852) 2375 3900 sales @ mfthk www.mobilesources.net/mft

Mi Han Enterprise Ltd (+852) 6626 8443 (+852) 3565 5841 PETER @ PP2LTD.COM vwww.mihanphone.com

Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narainnec @ icloud.com www.mohilesources.net/nano
PCS Wireless (+1) 973 805 7400 sales @ pcsww.com WWWW. PCSWW.COm

Premier Trading Company (+852) 2191 6633 (+852) 2398 7493 info @ premiertrading.com.hk wwaw.premiertrading.com.hk
Rich Bay Intemational Trading Limited (+852) 3464 0414 (+852) 3464 0445  kamran @ richhay.com.hk www.mobilesources.net/richbay
Sky Telecom Company (+852) 2735 5638 (+852) 2735 5308 jennifersarna @ hotmail.com www.mobilesources.net/skytelecom
Summit Worldwide Trading Co,, LTD  (+852) 6770 5379 (+8562) 2369 9718 benson.cheung @ summit-wic.com  www.summit-wic.com

Suntec International Limited
Super Vision Trading Co
Telecom Generation Company Ltd.

(+852) 2904 7228
(+852) 3974 5535
(+852) 3698 1883

(+852) 2904 7226
(+852) 3974 5575
(+852) 3698 1882

kennyw @ suntec.com.hk
sales1 @ supervizhk
sunny @telegen.hk

www.suntec.com.hk
vww.supervizhk
www.telegen.com.hk

Tainahong Trading Limited
Tanda Global Trading Limited
TecPro (HK) Limited

(+852) 2333 1386
(+852) 2736 0660
(+852) 2191 7688

(+852) 2333 1981
(+852) 2736 0298
(+852) 2191 7666

sale @ tainahong.com.hk
info @ tandatrade.com
fanny @ tecpro.com.sg

www tainahong.com.hk
www.tandatrade.com
wwww.mohilesources net/tecpro

Trade Smart (HK) LTD.
Upgrade (HK) Ltd.
Vansh International Private Ltd.

(+852) 2366 5339
(+852) 3115 7865
(+852) 3104 4956

(+852) 2774 9735
(+852) 3549 7838
(+852) 3104 4956

mv@ tradesmart.hk
upgradehk @ netvigator.com
ashwani.orhit @ gmail.com

www.mohilesources.net/tradesmart
www.mobilesources.net/upgrade
www.mobilesources.net/vansh

Tel: +852-2398 8576

Fax: +852-2396 9206
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S AUTO CALL OB = =) - Bright LED Torch - Ergonomical Design
CERTIFIED SPERD DIAL INDIAN MUSIC & o AT - Wireless FM - 3000 mAh MEGA Battery
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- Jow Dropping Looks - Selfie Camera - Wireless FM - Slim Stylish Design - 2.4 Inch Big Display - Vibrant Design - 2.4 Inch Big Display - Vibrant Design
- 2.8" MEGA Display - 2100 mAh BIG Battery - Comera with Flash - 2100 mAh Battery - 1200 mAh Battery - Bright LED Torch - 1200 mAh Battery - Aggressive Pricing
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- 2.4 Inch Display - 1500 mAh Battery - Super Slim - 1200 mAh Battery - 1.8 Inch Display - 2000 mAh Big Battery - 1000 mAh Battery - Vibrator
- Slim Profile - Jaw Dropping Looks - Beautiful Looks - Full Features - Vibrator - Wireless FM - Vibrator - Mobile Tracker - Internet - Stylish Leatherette Back

AZTECH INDIA AQUA
104-105 VICTORIA SHOPPING COMPLEX, 4/55 SARASWATI MARG, W.E A. KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI, INDIA
TEL: +01-11-25801514, 45678380 FAX: +01-11 25758998 E-MAIL: AZTECH.IND@GMAIL.COM

WWW. MOBILESOURCES NET/AQUA WAWW MOBILESOURCES.NET/PZL WWW.AQUA-MOBILES.COM @
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Product/Advertiser

104 LAPTOP / TABLET / APPLE MACBOOK

Tel

Fax

E-mail

\Web-Site

Viber Comunicaciones (+34) 915 944 389 info @vibersl.com www.mobilesources/net/viber
Yat Tak Company Limited (+852) 2375 0611 (+852) 2375 0621 932680000 @ qg.com www.mobilesources/yattak

Angel Trade Co., Limited (+852) 6018 5777 (+852) 3421 0411 info @ vipmarket pro www.angeltrade.hk

Base Standard Holdings Ltd. (+852) 3153 2770 (+852) 3153 2773 sales @ basestandard.com.hk www.basestandard.comhk

Best Buy Company (+852) 2191 9182 (+852) 2191 9018 mahellam99 @ hotmail.com www.bestbuy-hk.com

CD Services Ltd. (+852) 2851 6088 (+852) 2544 0852 cdsltd @ netvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/cds
Celltronics International (HK) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent @ celltronics.com.sg www.mobilesources.net/celltronics
Dunamis Intemational Company Limited(+852) 2359 3358 (+852) 2359 7958 cc ‘@ dunamis.hk www.dunamis.hk

E8 Electronics Company Limited (+852) 2730 8468 (+852) 2730 8462 e8cellphone @ hotmail.com www.e8hk.com

Fast Track Pte. Ltd (+65) 6336 1951 (+65) 6336 1952 saravanan @ fasttrack.com.sg www.fasttrack.com.sg

Free-Plus Intl (Holding) Ltd. (+852) 2721 5008 (+852) 2721 5003 sales @ freeplus.comhk www.freeplus.com.hk

Giant Spread Ltd. (+852) 2499 9377 (+852) 2498 7211 sales1 @ giantspread.com www.mobilesources.net/giantspread
Hong Kong Wing Hong Trading Ltd.  (+852) 3571 9363 (+852) 3571 9026 mingji @ hkwingheng.com www.hkwinghong.com

Kithan Limited (+852) 2542 2283 (+852) 2815 9986 naresh @ kithan.com www.mobilesources.net/kithan
Lai Fai Overseas Limited (+852) 9686 9525 (+852) 8148 9085 laifaihk @ gmail .com www.mobilesources.net/laifai

J2 International Ltd. (+852) 2136 6198 (+852) 6677 7333 jacky @ j2intemational.com.hk www.mobilesources net/j2

King Easy Telecom Ltd. (+852) 2151 2150 (+852) 2386 2838 lily @ kingeasyhk www.mobilesources.net/kingeasy
MFT Technelogy Limited (+852) 2375 3035 (+852) 2375 3900 sales @ mfthk www.mobilesources.net/mft

Mi Han Enterprise Ltd (+852) 6626 8443 (+852) 3565 5841 PETER @ PP2LTD.COM www.mihanphone.com

Moontech Electronics (+852) 3175 2921 (+852) 2368 7300 moontech @ biznetvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/moontech
Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narain.nec @ icloud.com www.mobilesources.net/nano

PCS Wireless (+1) 973 805 7400 sales @ pcsww.com WA, PCSWAN.COM

Peace Zone (H.K) Ltd (+862) 2311 5031 (+852) 2311 5032 info @ peacezone.imshiz.com.hk www.mobilesources.net/agua
Premier Trading Company (+852) 2191 6633 (+852) 2398 7499 info @ premiertrading.com.hk www.premiertrading.com.hk

Rich Bay Intemational Trading Limited (+852) 3464 0414 (+852) 3464 0445 kamran @ richbay.com.hk www.mobilesources.net/richbay
Rixos Mobile Phones (+971) 651464646 necat.celik @ rixosgsm.com WWW.FX0Sgsm.com

Summit Worldwide Trading Co., LTD

(+852) 6770 5379

(+852) 2369 9718

benson.cheung @ summit-wic.com

wwawsummit-wte.com

Sun Smile Electronics

(+852) 2722 1435

(+852) 2722 1434

sunsmile-accounts @ hotmail.com

www.mobilesources.net/sunsmile

Sunstrike International Ltd. (+852) 2368 4525 (+852) 2368 4526 sales @ sunstrike.com www.sunstrike.com

Suntec International Limited (+852) 2904 7228 (+852) 2904 7226 kennyw @ suntec.com.hk www.suntec.com.hk

Super Vision Trading Co (+852) 3974 5595 (+852) 3974 5575 sales1 @ supervizhk www.supervizhk

Sky Telecom Company (+852) 2735 5638 (+852) 2735 5308 jennifersarna @ hotmail.com www.mobilesources net/skytelecom
Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen.hk www.telegen.com.hk

Tainahong Trading Limited (+852) 2333 1386 (+852) 2333 1981 sale @ tainahong.com.hk www tainahong.com.hk

Tanda Global Trading Limited (+852) 2736 0660 (+852) 2736 0298 info @ tandatrade.com wwwiandatrade.com

TecPro (HK) Limited (+852) 2191 7688 (+852) 2191 7666 fanny @ tecpro.com.sg www.mobilesources.net/tecpro
Telecom Trading Ltd. (+852) 3153 2501 (+852) 3153 2500 office @ telecom-trading.hk www.telecom-trading.hk

Trade Smart (HK) LTD. (+852) 2366 5339 (+852) 2774 9735 mv @ tradesmart.hk www.mobilesources.net/tradesmart
Upgrade (HK) Ltd. (+852) 3115 7865 (+852) 3549 7838 upgradehk @ netvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/upgrade
Vansh Intemational Private Ltd. (+852) 3104 4956 (+852) 3104 4956 ashwani.orbit @ gmail.com www.mohilesources.net/vansh
Vogue Telecom (+971) 50 709 4747 ali @ voguetelecom.com www.voguetelecom.com

Yat Tak Company Limited (+852) 2375 0611 (+852) 2375 0621 932680000 @ qg.com wwaw.mobilesources/yattak

106 GAME CONSOLE

PCS Wireless (+1) 973 805 7400 sales @ pcsww.com WV, PCSWW.COm

Rixos Group Company (+971) 5655119554 delil celik @ rixosgsm.com wwww.mobilesources.net/rixos
Super Vision Trading Co (+852) 3974 5595 (+852) 3974 5575 sales1 @ supervizhk www.supervizhk

Upgrade (HK) Ltd. (+852) 3115 7865 (+852) 3649 7838 upgradehk @ netvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/upgrade
Vansh International Private Ltd. (+852) 3104 4956 (+852) 3104 4956 ashwani.orbit @ gmail.com www.mobilesources.net/vansh

Viber Comunicaciones

Il ACCESSORIES
ORIGINAL ACCESSORIES

(+34) 915 944 389

info @vibersl.com

www.mobilesources/net/viber

Tel: +852-2398 8576

Fax: +852-2396 9206



TANDA

We are buyer of used and
14days mobile phones,
please contact us Now.

Look for cooperation partner!

NOKIA

Connecting People

ok oy
GLOBAL TRADING
.n_ .“,.gy

Tanda Global Trading Limited

4/F., Woon Lee Commercial Building, 7-9 Austin Avenue,

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Tel: +852 2736 8660 / +852 27368101 Fax: +852 2756 8298
E-mail: info@tandatrade.com Iebsite: www.tandatrade.com




Product/Advertiser Tel Fax E-mail Web-Site

Celltronics International (HK) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent @ celltronics.com.sg www.mobilesources.net/celltronics
Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd. (+852) 3704 7380 sales @ cstechk.com www.cstechk.com

E8 Electronics Company Limited (+852) 2730 8468 (+852) 2730 8462 e8cellphone @ hotmail.com www.e8hk.com

Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 2547 5098 sales @ ehtelecom.net www.ehtelecom.net

Jumbo Orient Limited. (+852) 6879 5760 51 @ jumboorienthk www.mobilesources.net/jumbo

Lai Fai Overseas Limited (+852) 9686 9525 (+852) 8148 9085 laifaiL.hk @ gmail.com www.mobilesources.net/laifai

MFT Technology Limited (+852) 2375 3035 (+852) 2375 3900 sales @ mfthk www.mobilesources.net/mft
Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narain.nec @ icloud.com www.mohilesources.net/nano
PCS Wireless (+1) 973 805 7400 sales @ pcsww.com WV, PCSWWV.COM

Premier Trading Company (+852) 2191 6633 (+852) 2398 7499 info @ premiertrading.com.hk www.premiertrading.com.hk
Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518  (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smartbase.com.hk www.smartbase.com.hk
Smart Electronic Company Ltd. (+86-755) 3336 0191 (+86-755) 3336 0193 abelle @ smartelectronicltd.com www.smartelectronicltd.com

Starwave Telecom Limited

(+852) 5191 4917

(+852) 2885 5979

edison @ starwavetelecom.com.hk

www.starwavetelecom.com.hk

Suntec International Limited (+852) 2904 7228 (+852) 2904 7226  kennyw @ suntec.com.hk www.stuntec.com.hk

Tanda Global Trading Limited (+852) 2736 0660 (+852) 2736 0298 info @ tandatrade.com www.tandatrade.com

Trade Smart (HK) LTD. (+852) 2366 5339 (+852) 2774 9735 mv @ tradesmart hk www.mobilesources.net/tradesmart
Vogue Telecom (+971) 50 709 4747 ali @ voguetelecom.com www.voguetelecom.com

West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1892 710777 info@w1tcouk www.w 1 xs.com

Yat Tak Company Limited (+852) 2375 0611 (+852) 2375 0621 932680000 @ qg.com www.mobilesources/yattak
Celltronics International (HI{) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent @ celltronics.com.sg www.mobilesources net/celltronics
Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd. (+852) 3704 7380 sales @ cstechk.com www.cstechk.com

Future Power (HK) Limited (+852) 6812 3888 clayton @ futurepower.com.hk

Glory Access Trading Limited (+852) 2301 1522 (+852) 3012 2055 gloryaccesstrd @ gmail.com www.mobilesources.net/gloryaccess
Hong Keng Sigema Industrial Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 8161 8662 sales @ hk-sigema.com www.hk-sigema.com

Jenny's LCD & Spare Parts Company Ltd. (+86-755) 3336 0191 (+86-755) 3336 0193 jenny @ jennyshop.com wwaw.jennyshop.com

Jumbo Orient Limited. (+852) 6879 5760 s1@ jumboorienthk www.mobilesourees.net/jumbo
M2K Company Ltd. (+852) 2677 5656 (+852) 2677 4656 sales @ moh2000.com www.over2000.com

Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518  (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smartbase.com.hk www.smartbase.com.hk

Smart Electronic Company Ltd. (+86-755) 3336 0191 (+86-755) 3336 0193 abelle @ smartelectronicltd.com www.smartelectronicltd.com
Summit Worldwide Trading Co., LTD  (+852) 6770 5379 (+852) 2369 9718 benson.cheung @ summit-wic.com  www.summit-wic.com

Suntec International Limited (+852) 2904 7228 (+852) 2904 7226 kennyw @ suntec.com.hk www.suntec.com.hk

Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen.hk www.telegen.com.hk

202 MOBILE PHONE BATTERIES & CHARGERS

Celltronics International (HK) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent @ celltronics.com.sg www.mobilesources.net/celltronics
Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd. (+852) 9714 6931 sales @ cstechk.com www.cstechk.com

E8 Electronics Company Limited (+852) 2730 8468 (+852) 2730 8462 e8cellphone @ hotmail.com www.e8hk.com

Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 2547 H098 sales @ ehtelecom.net www.ehtelecom.net

Future Power (HK) Limited (+852) 6812 3888 clayton @ futurepower.com.hk

LCD Direct Ltd. (+353-21) 4355 947  (+353-21) 4354 722  cic@Icddirectie www.lcddirectie

MFT Technology Limited (+852) 2375 3035 (+852) 2375 3900 sales @ mfthk www.mobilesources.net/mft

Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narain.nec @ icloud.com www.mobilesources.net/nano
Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518 (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smartbase.com.hk www.smartbase.comhk

Suntec International Limited (+852) 2904 7228 (+852) 2904 7226 kennyw @ suntec.com.hk www.suntec.com.hk

Sky Telecom Company (+852) 2735 5638 (+852) 2735 5308 jennifersarna @ hotmail.com www.mobilesources.net/skytelecom
Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegenhk www.telegen.com.hk

Tanda Global Trading Limited (+852) 2736 0660 (+852) 2736 0298 info @tandatrade.com www tandatrade.com

West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@wltcouk www.w 1xs.com

Yat Tak Company Limited (+852) 2375 0611 (+852) 2375 0621 932680000 @ qg.com www.mobilesources/yattak

Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd. (+852) 3704 7380 sales @ cstechk.com wwwi.cstechk.com

Tel: +852-2398 8576

Fax: +852-2396 9206



LATEA > LoiFai Overseas Limitec

Mobile Phone [ WhatsApp: +852 9686 9525 Office Phone: +852 3499 1821
Fax: +852 8148 9085  Email: laifai.hk@gmail.com
Skype: laifai.hk@gmail.com Website: www.mobilesources.nel/laifai
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LG BCK4%00/BCK5200 Samsung Gear VR

Withings Body Cardio

(black & white) Sony BSP60 Sony SWR50

¥
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Asus WIS0T@ ZenWatch 2
Metal Gun,
Asus WI1502Q ZenWateh 2
Swarovski Edition

Fitbit Alta Microsoft Surface Book

Microsoft Surface Pro 4

Garmin Fenix 5 Sapphire
Garmin Fenix 5s

We export all brand new and original cell phones and
accessories to USA over 10 years from Hong Kong.

“+fitbit garMIN. harman/kardon® .15 8% sebe =ocom _sose

suidtly brilliant YOU'RE ON
! HUAWEI

@LG EE Microsoft Q JIP® SONY AsyUs plantronics. JAWBONE

MOTOROLA

Allregistered names, producls, logo rademarks are the groperty of the respective owners, @



Product/Advertiser

203 BLUETOOH HEADSET/OTHER HEADSET

Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd.

Tel

Fax

E-mail

\Web-Site

(+852) 2191 8922

(+852) 2547 5098

sales @ ehtelecom.net

www.ehtelecom.net

Future Power (HK) Limited (+852) 6812 3888 clayton @ futurepower.com.hk

Giant Spread Ltd. (+852) 2499 9377 (+852) 2498 7211 sales1 @ giantspread.com www.mobilesources net/giantspread
Jumbo Orient Limited. (+852) 6879 5760 51 @ jumboorient hk www.mohilesources.net/jumbo

Lai Fai Overseas Limited (+852) 9686 9525 (+852) 8148 9085 laifai.hk @ gmail.com www.mohilesources net/laifai
MFT Technology Limited (+852) 2375 3035 (+852) 2375 3900 sales @ mft hk www.mobilesources.net/mft

Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narainnec @ icloud.com www.mobilesources.net/nano
Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518 (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smartbase.com.hk www.smartbase.comhk

Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen hk www telegen.com.hk

West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@w1tcouk Www.w 1xs.com

204 LEATHER AND OTHER CASES

Celltronics International (HK) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent @ celltronics.com.sg wwww.mobilesources.net/celltronics
Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 2647 5098 sales @ ehtelecom.net www.ehtelecom.net

Jenny's LCD & Spare Parts Company Ltd. (+86-755) 3336 0191 (+86-755) 3336 0193 jenny @ jennyshop.com www.jennyshop.com

Jumbo Orient Limited.

(+852) 6879 5760

s1 @ jumboorient.hk

www.mobilesources.net/jumbo

Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd. (+852) 3704 7380 sales @ cstechk.com www.cstechk.com

Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 2547 5098 sales @ ehtelecom.net www.ehtelecom.net

Future Power (HK) Limited (+852) 6812 3888 clayton @ futurepower.com.hk

Hong Kong Sigema Industrial Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 8161 8662  sales @ hk-sigema.com wwaw.hk-sigema.com

Jumbo Orient Limited. (+852) 6879 5760 51 @ jumboorient hk www.mohilesources.net/jumbo
Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518 (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smartbase.com.hk www.smartbase.com.hk
West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@ wltcouk www.w 1 xs.com

[206 HOUSING|

Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 2547 h098 sales @ ehtelecom.net www.ehtelecom.net

LCD Direct Ltd, (+353-21) 4355 947  (+353-21) 4354 722  cic@Icddirectie www.cddirectie

M2K Company Ltd. (+852) 2677 b6b6 (+852) 2677 4656 sales @ mobh2000.com www.over2000.com

Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narainnec @ icloud.com www.mobilesources.net/nano
Rixos Mobile Phones (+971) 551464646 necat.celik @ rixosgsm.com WV iX0sgsm.com

Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518 (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smartbase.com.hk www.smarthase.comhk
Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen.hk www.telegen.com.hk

Vogue Telecom (+971) 50 709 4747 ali @ voguetelecom.com www.voguetelecom.com
West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@w1tcouk wwaw.w 1 xs.com

Celltronics International (HK) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent@ celltronics.com.sg www.mohilesources.net/celltronics
Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 2547 5098 sales @ ehtelecom.net www.ehtelecom.net

LCD Direct Ltd. (#353-21) 4355 947  (+353-21) 4354 722  cic@Icddirectie www.lcddirectie

M2K Company Ltd. (+852) 2677 b6b6 (+852) 2677 4656 sales @ mob2000.com www.over2000.com

West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1892 710777 info@w1tcouk wwaww 1 xs.com

208 DATA CABLE

Celltronics International (HIS) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent @ celltronics.com.sg wvaw.mobilesources.net/celltronics
Eagle Harvest Telecom Co., Ltd. (+852) 2191 8922 (+852) 2547 5098 sales @ ehtelecom.net www.ehtelecom.net

Future Power (HK) Limited (+852) 6812 3888 clayton @ futurepower.com.hk

LCD Direct Ltd. (+353-21) 4365 947  (+353-21) 4354 722 cic@Icddirectie www.lcddirect.ie

Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narain.nec @ icloud.com www.maobilesources.net/nano
Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518  (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smartbase.com.hk www.smartbase.com.hk
Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen hk www.telegen.com.hk

208 DATA CABLE

West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@w1tco.uk www.w 1xs.com

Tel: +852-2398 8576

Fax: +852-2396 9206



CHAK SHING TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED

Buy & Sell of Original Mobile Accessories

Authorized Distributor of
branded Memory Cards

USB Charging Data Cable & Charger Adatper
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Peter Chan
Off: (852) 3704 7380 Skype: chakshi ngte!é;cfti'm’-
Mob/WhatsApp: (852) 9714 6931 www.cstechk.com
Email: sales@cstechk.com http://www.mobilesources net/chakshing

Music Handsfree

Our mission:
Flexib delivery & Care you.
- - Tools & Spare Parts
Du;sﬁﬂega?

Infernal & External Batteries

oy SAMSUNG
SAMSUNG |
ez Lise T TEEY
Ty Savo

.m

PRhmsunad @ LG SONY e “:BlackBerry

All items shown above with various trademarks, brand name and logos are the property of the respective owners only, and we are not the manufacturer of above items.



Product/Advertiser

Tel

209 MOBILE PHONE NOVELTIES/SCREEN PROTECTOR

Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd.
Future Power (HK) Limited
M2K Company Ltd.

Summit Worldwide Trading Co., LTD

(+852) 3704 7380
(+852) 6812 3888
(+852) 2677 5656
(+852) 6770 5379

Fax E-mail Web-Site
sales @ cstechk.com www.cstechk.com
clayton @ futurepower.com.hk

(+852) 2677 4656 sales @ mob2000.com www.over2000.com

(+852) 2369 9718

benson.cheung @ summit-wic.com

wwavsummit-wie.com

Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd. (+852) 3704 7380 sales @ cstechk.com wwww.cstechk.com

Future Power (HK) Limited (+852) 6812 3888 clayton @ futurepower.com.hk

Manxcell Worldwide Limited (+852)68789528 (+852) 27306115 maxcell23 @ hotmail com www.mobilesources.net/maxcell
Moontech Electronics (+852) 3175 2921 (+852) 2368 7300 moontech @ biznetvigator.com www.mobilesources.net/moantech
Nano Electronic Co (+852) 5335 8678 narain.nec @ cloud.com www.mobilesources.net/nano
Sunstrike International Ltd. (+852) 2368 4525 (+852) 2368 4526 sales @ sunstrike.com www.sunstrike.com

Suntec International Limited (+852) 2904 7228 (+852) 2904 7226 kennyw @ suntec.com.hk www.suntec.com.hk

Tanda Global Trading Limited (+852) 2736 0660 (+852) 2736 0298 info @ tandatrade.com www tandatrade.com

Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen.hk wwwtelegen.com.hk

West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@w1tco.uk wwww 1xs.com

Yat Tak Company Limited (+852) 2375 0611 (+852) 2375 0621 932680000 @ qg.com www mobilesources/yattak

Ill PARTS & COMPONENT

301 IC / FLEX CABLE / MAIN BOARD

Celltronics International (HK) Ltd. (+852) 6739 7710 (+852) 2370 9718 Kent @ celltronics.com.sg www.mobilesources.net/celltronics
Jenny's LCD & Spare Parts Company Ltd.  (+86-755) 3336 0191 (+86-755) 3336 0193  jenny @ jennyshop.com www jennyshop.com

LCD Direct Ltd. (+#353-21) 4355 947  (+353-21) 4354 722  cic@ Icddirectie www.icddirect.ie

Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518 (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smarthase.com.hk www.smartbase.comhk

302 LCDs/LEDs DISPLAY

Jenny's LCD & Spare Parts Company Ltd.  (+86-755) 3336 0191 (+86 755) 3336 0193  jenny @ jennyshop.com ww jennyshop.com

M2K Company Ltd. (+852) 2677 5656 (+852) 2677 4656 sales @ mob2000.com www.over2000.com

LCD Direct Ltd. (+363-21) 4365 947  (+353-21) 4354 722  cic@ leddirectie wwwcddirectie

Nano Electronic Co

(+852) 5335 8678

narain.nec @icloud.com

www.mobilesources.net/nano

Rixos Mobile Phones (+971) 561464646 necat.celik @ rixosgsm.com WWW.FX0SgSm.com

Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518 (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smarthase.com.hk www.smartbase.com.hk
Smart Electronic Company Ltd. (+86-755) 3336 0191 (+86-755) 3336 0193  abelle @ smartelectronicitd.com www.smartelectronicltd.com
Telecom Generation Company Ltd. (+852) 3698 1883 (+852) 3698 1882 sunny @telegen.hk www.telegen.com.hk
Vogue Telecom (+971) 50 709 4747 ali @ voguetelecom.com www.voguetelecom.com
West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@w1tco.uk www.w | xs.com

303 PARTS FOR MOBILE PHONES/BATTERIES

Best Buy Company (+852) 2191 9182 (+852) 2191 9018 mabellam33 @ hotmail com www.besthuy-hk.com
Chak Shing Telecom Company Ltd. (+852) 3704 7380 sales @ cstechk.com www.cstechk.com

LCD Direct Ltd. (#353-21) 4355 947  (+353-21) 4354 722  cic@ Icddirectie www lcddirectjie

M2K Company Ltd. (+852) 2677 5656 (+852) 2677 4656 sales @ mob2000.com www.over2000.com
Smart Base Development Ltd. (+852 ) 2950 9518 (+852) 2662 2102 info @ smarthase.com.hk www.smartbase.comhk
Tanda Global Trading Limited (+852) 2736 0660 (+852) 2736 0298 info @ tandatrade.com www.tandatrade.com
Vogue Telecom (+971) 50 709 4747 ali @ voguetelecom.com www.voguetelecom.com
West One Technology Ltd. (+44) 1992 710777 info@w1tco.uk wwww 1 xs.com

Yat Tak Company Limited (+852) 2375 0611 (+852) 2375 0621 932680000 @ qq.com www.mobilesources/yattak
IV BUSINESS SERVICE

Captain's Freight Services (+971) 4 282 1567 (+971) 4 282 1564 raajcfs @ captainsfreight.com www.captainsfreight.com
Union Logistics Hong Kong China Ltd.  (+852) 2419 9262 (+852) 2419 6900 vimal @ unionlogisticshk.com www.unionlogistics.ae

Tel: +852-2398 8576

Fax: +852-2396 9206



: = SNy = ™= __I ——
HRA R A H]

GIANT SPREAD LIMITED

orldwide Import & Export of Mobile Phones
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www.MobileSources.net/giantspread
www.gsl-store.com
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iPad Pro 9.7" iPad Air 2 iPhone 7 & iPhone 7 Plus U Ultra Ut G6 V2o
Fhsl E 7
|
Galaxy S8 Galaxy S8+ Galaxy C5000 Galaxy C7000 Galaxy C9000 Galaxy J3119 Galaxy G5520

P10 Plus Mate 9 Pro OnePlus 3 OnePlus 3T Redmi Note 4 Mi 55 Plus

Flat 6, 15/F, Mega Trade Centre 1-6 Mei Wan Street, Tsuen Wan, N.T. Hong Kong
Tel: +852-2499 9377 Fax: +852-2498 7211
E-mail: sales1 @giantspread.com / infol @giantspread.com
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Nano Electronic Co

Peace Zone (H.K) Ltd

Premier Trading Company
Rich Bay International Trading Limited
Sky Telecom Company

Smart Electronic Company Ltd.
Smart Talk Private Ltd

Starwave Telecom Limited
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Sun Smile Electronics
Sunstrike International Ltd.
Suntec International Limited
Super Vision Trading Co
Tainahong Trading Limited
Tanda Global Trading Limited
TecPro (HK) Limited

Telecom Generation Company Ltd.
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Yat Tak Company Limited
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The Telecom Centre

Established since 1989

M 28 years of experience in trading mobile phones.

B A dedicated and professional team is always on standby to
provide a smooth and stress-free transaction.

B Physical stock located in Hong Kong.

Competitive prices for products from:
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...and more.
Please contact us for more information.
Ben Leung Gordon Ou
Cell (HK): +852 6113 3666 Cell (HK): +852 9541 3822
Cell (China): +86 13510006199 Cell (China): +86 136 9191 2211

WeChat: oujinpeng002

Address: Unit 6, 11/F, Westin Centre, 26 Hung To Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Telephone: +852 3996 8491 Email: ttchongkong@gmail.com
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/7 ata tlme and target to become a full range atcessories prowder /

cessrb'e / // / /// Capable ////

e trade business worldwide and enable professmnal ideas will be given

an get in‘touc hwlthu throughema:l Skype, /
// T //// / // /// |£you haveanydoubic}!/t}a deals W|th us

No matter the feedback Lo your enquiries dnd the goods Lo be sh:pped to yty{nfcrll‘latlve
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Credn‘able /// customers perusal.

We are proud ofour after sale service. Our. bel:ef is to maintain the business
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WEST
TECHNOLOGY
ALL ORIGINAL, TESTED & GRADED STOCKS

ACQUIRED DIRECTLY FROM OEM MANUFACTURERS,
OPERATORS, RETAILERS AND CONSUMERS

V. sonvy

HUAWEI

Call, Email, Visit our Website or Wechat
account to start doing business with us

www.wilt.co.uk [Offa EE'.}_EI

info@wlt.co.uk
/.:\CEE A +44 1992 710777 / +86 755-83777726 [
Sosiie e YEs | ez,




Telecom = Talecom Trading (RN E 5 wholly owned by

TELECOM TRADING LIMITED

Trading

Limited

Company Profile

Telecom Trading Limited is a Hong Kong holding company whose registered offices are
located in Kwai Chung. The company specialises in the trading of smartphones. The
company directors hail from the United Kingdem and have over twenty-five years'
experience of the mobile telecommunications marketplace, the last eighteen of which
have been spentin Hong Kong. The company trades all of the major phone brands and is
easily able to access the Chinese and South East Asian marketplaces from its Hong Kong

headquarters.

“With eighteen years' experience of trading from within the region, we at Telecom Trading
believe that an open and equitable approach to trade is the key to any successful
business partnership. If your company shares the same philosophy, then we would be
delighted to be your mahbile phone partner in China and throughout South East Asia.”
Richard Ewart, Director
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Apple Watch

iPhone 6s & 6s Plus iPad Pro 9.7°

’

NTC

qu i'eﬂj briffrant

HTC U Play HTC U Ultra

SONY

make.beleve

—
L

Galayy S8 Galaxy S8 Plus Galaxy C9 Pro DTEKGO

*ZzBlackBerry.

@ LG

K10 Go

Unit 2107, 21/F., Metro Loft, 38 Kwai Hei Street, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong
FAMAEREE 8RBT H21182107=

Tel: +852 3153 2501 Fax:+852 3153 2500

Mobile: +852 9173 1151 rhaz #A45: +852 9173 6602

Email: sales@telecom-trading.hk

www.telecom-trading.hk
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B2C Trade-in and buy-back Parts and Accessories Purpose built trade and
programs for retailers, Available auction facility for new,
OEM'’s and network operators user and 7-14 day stocks
lﬁ_\
[ | CHINA SCOPE
8008 APPROVED
S0ES
WEQe
cEen
BEd
cTEes
TE0D® WE CAN NOW REPAIR
Y ( AND SELL ON FULLY
" REFURBISHED STOCK

DIRECT FROM EUROPE’S AND CHINA’S NO1 SUPPLIERS OF:

info@w 1t.co.uk 153 Brooker Road, Waltham Abbey, EN9 1JH
www.w lt.co.uk +44 1992 710777 / +44 07707 123456




